2012 - 2013 for 13/SP Schedule of Classes

Section
Name

Syn

SP3S UEBDLIBWY UBDLY /uedLyy

Short Title

Cred

African/African American Stds - Spring Term 2013

AFAM.130.00

AFAM.230.00

AFAM.400.00

ENGL.117.00

HIST.121.00

HIST.121.WLO

HIST.184.00

MUSC.130.00

MUSC.131.00

MUSC.1831.00

MUSC.192.00

34178

34072

33913

32622

32717

32719

32726

33814

33815

33695

33705

African American Soc
Movements
The Black Middle Class

Integrative Exercise

African American Literature

Amer Soc Hist From 1865-
1945

Amer Soc Hist From 1865-
1945

Colonial West Africa

History of Jazz

Blues From Delta to Chicago

Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

African Drum Ensemble

Faculty

Williams,
Daniel

Williams,
Daniel
Staff,

Owusu, Kofi

Williams, Harry
M

Williams, Harry
M

Willis, Thabiti

Flory, Andy

London, Justin
M

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

1of81

Cap

Comments |Bldg
30 AFAMSOCINQ LEIG
25 AFAMINTERDISC CMC

AFAMSOCINQ
10 S/CR/NC Only
25 AMSTTOPICAL1 LAIR

LITFORLANG

ENGLF LAIR

ENGLT2

AFAMSURVEY
30 soph prio LEIG

AMSTSURVEY?2

AMSTTOPICAL2 LEIG

HISTUS

AFAMPERT

0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG

AMSTSURVEY?2 LEIG

AMSTTOPICAL2

HISTUS

AFAMPERT

30 HISTAFRDIASPORA LEIG
AFAMSURVEY

AFAMDISTROHU
POSI-AREAS

30 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI
AFAMLITARTANLYS

35 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI
AFAMLITARTANLYS MUSI

50 $265 fee MDRC
AFAMARTSPRAC

15 S/CR/NC Only MDRC
SPECINTAPPACAD
AFAMARTSPRAC

Room

301

209

211
211

330
330

330
330

301

103

103
103
LL16

LLOS

Day

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

T

Start

10:10 AM

01:15 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:15 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

03:10 PM

End

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

04:55 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

SP3IS UBDLIBWY UBDLY /uedLyy

MUSC.199.00

MUSC.283.00

POSC.122.00

POSC.219.00

PSYC.384.00

SOAN.256.00

SOAN.395.00

WGST.110.00

WGST.110.WL
0

33708

33801

33042

34052

32302

32827

32830

33917

33939

Class African Drum

Ethnic Drumming

Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

Protest,Power&Grassroots
Org

Psychology of Prejudice

Transfrmtns African
Ethnogrphy

Ethnography of Reproduction

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

(o)}

(o)}

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Schier, Steven

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Akimoto,
Sharon A

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela

Igra, Annette

Igra, Annette
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15 $75 fee
S/CR/NC Only
AFAMARTSPRAC

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only
AFAMPERT

30 POSI-AREAS
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT

18 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
WGSTADDL
POSIELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
EDUCPERT

15 AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

25 CCSTREGIONAL
FRSTELEC
FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
AFAMSOCINQ
ASSTCENT

15 WGSTADDL
FRSTELEC
AFAMSOCINQ
WGSTCAP

30 soph prio
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

MDRC

MDRC

WILL

LEIG
LEIG

OLIN

LEIG

LEIG

WILL

0 Upperclass waitlist WILL

WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

LLOS

LL16

203

301
301

103

402

303

211

211

T

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

01:50 PM

03:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

03:10 PM

03:10 PM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

04:55 PM




Section
Name

Syn

S9IpN]}S uedLRdwy

Short Title

American Studies - Spring Term 2013
AMST.115.00 33855 The Immigrant Experience

AMST.115.WL0 33856

AMST.225.00

AMST.396.00

ARTH.171.00

ARTH.240.00

CAMS.216.00

ECON.232.00

ENGL.117.00

ENGL.212.00

ENGL.272.00

ENGL.332.00

33857

33859

31903

31912

32222

32971

32622

32629

32633

32637

The Immigrant Experience

Beauty & Race in America

Suburbanizaton in America

History of Photography

Art Since 1945

Amer Cinema of the 1970s

American Economic History

African American Literature

19th C American Literature

A Journey in Journalism

Faulkner, Hemingway,
Fitzgrld

Cred

Faculty

Clark, Clifford
E
Cho, Nancy J

Clark, Clifford
E
Cho, Nancy ]

Estill, Adriana

Keiser, Richard
A

Jarman, Baird

E
Elfline, Ross K

Beck, Jay S
Wambheim,

Bruce A

Owusu, Kofi

McKinsey, Beth

McGill, Doug

Kowalewski,
Michael ]

Cap

30f81

40 soph prior
CCSTETHNIC
HISTUS

0 Upperclass waitlist
CCSTETHNIC

25 AMSTTOPICAL2

15 See Course
Description

30 AMSTTOPICAL1

20 AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMS200HIST
EUSTTRANNATL

25 extra time
CAMSELECTIVE
AMSTTOPICAL?2

25 AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
POECUPAPP

25 AMSTTOPICAL1
LITFORLANG
ENGLF
ENGLT2
AFAMSURVEY

25 ENGLHE2
ENGLT2
AMSTSURVEY1

25 AMSTTOPICAL1
SPECINTETHICS

20 ENGLT2
ENGLHE3
AMSTTOPICAL1
LITFORLANG

Comments |Bldg

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

WCC
WCC
WCC

BOLI

BOLI

WCC

WILL
WILL

LAIR
LAIR

LAIR
LAIR

CMC

LAIR
LAIR

Room

304
304

304
304

132
132
230

161

161

133

203
203

211
211

211
211

110

212
212

Day

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

Start

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
01:15PM

08:15 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
HIST.121.00 32717 Amer Soc Hist From 1865- 6 Williams, Harry 30 soph prio LEIG 330 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
1945 M AMSTSURVEY2 . .
AMSTTOPICAL?2 LEIG 330 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
HISTUS
AFAMPERT
HIST.121.WL0 32719 Amer Soc Hist From 1865- 6 Williams, Harry 0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG 330 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
1945 M AMSTSURVEY2 , ,
AMSTTOPICAL2 LEIG 330 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
HISTUS
AFAMPERT
HIST.212.00 32727 The American Revolution 6 Zabin, Serena 25 1styr stdtsneed WCC 233 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
R sign perm ) )
HISTUS WCC 233 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTATLANTWRLD
> HIST.226.00 32728 U.S. Consumer Culture 6 Igra, Annette 25 HISTUS LEIG 202 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
3 AMSTTOPICAL2
e SPECINTTHEOACA
o D
=
» MUSC.115.00 33811 Music and Film 6 Rodman, 30 AMSTTOPICAL1 WCC 133 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
g Ronald CAMSXDEPT
= CAMSELECTIVE
® MUSC.130.00 33814 History of Jazz 6 Flory, Andy 30 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI 103  TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
AFAMLITARTANLYS
MUSC.131.00 33815 Blues From Delta to Chicago 6  London, Justin 35 AMSTTOPICALL ~ MUSI 103 MW  09:50 AM 11:00 AM
M AFAMLITARTANLYS viysr 103 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MUSC.247.01 33906 1960s US Folk Music Revival 6 Russell, 10 See Description No MDRC LLO5 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Melinda Guitar Experience . .
AMSTTOPICAL 1L MDRC LLO5 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
MUSC.247.02 34375 1960s US Folk Music Revival 6 Russell, 10 See Description MDRC LLO5 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Melinda Provide yourown  ynpe 1105 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
instrument
AMSTTOPICAL1
POSC.122.00 33042 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal 6 Schier, Steven 30 POSI-AREAS WILL 203 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN3S uedLRWY

J1qely

POSC.208.00

POSC.218.00

POSC.219.00

POSC.271.00

POSC.346.00

PSYC.384.00

RELG.289.00

SOAN.225.00

33046

33047

34052

34297

33056

32302

32780

32824

The American Presidency

Schools,Scholarship & Pol

Protest,Power&Grassroots

Org

Constitutional Law I

Spies, Rogues and Statesmen

Psychology of Prejudice

Global Relg in Minnesota

Social Movements

Arabic - Spring Term 2013

ARBC.103.00

33134

Elementary Arabic

Schier, Steven

Keiser, Richard
A

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Smith,
Kimberly K

Grow, Roy
Levin, Burton

Akimoto,
Sharon A

Sippy, Shana L

Sehgal, Meera

Abudalbuh,
Majdi

50f 81

25 POSIELECTIVE
POSI-LPS
AMSTTOPICAL3

25 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE
EDUCPERT

18 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
WGSTADDL
POSIELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
EDUCPERT

25 AMSTSURVEY?2
AMSTTOPICAL3
SPECINTLEGAL

15 Extra time
AMSTTOPICAL3
POSIADVSEM
POSI-LPS
POSCADVSEM
POSIELECTIVE
ASSTEAST

15 AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

25 AMSTTOPICAL2
RELGAMERTRAD

RELGTHETHCLWP

oL

RELGTHLVDRELCL

T

RELGTHSOCLPWR

25 POSI-DSS
AMSTTOPICAL3

20

WILL

WCC
WCC

LEIG
LEIG

WILL
WILL

LEIG

OLIN

LEIG

LEIG

LDC

203

136
136

301
301

114
114

304

103

202

304

242

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

03:10 PM

09:50 AM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

11:00 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ARBC.103.00 33134 Elementary Arabic 6 Abudalbuh, 20 LDC 242 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
> Majdi LDC 242 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
g ARBC.310.00 33135 Advanced Media Arabic 6 Abudalbuh, 15 LDC 205 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Majdi LDC 205 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
Art - Spring Term 2013
ARTS.110.00 31887 Observational Drawing 6 Hagstrom, 0 On-line form req'd; WCC 242 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
Fred soph prior
ARTS.110.WLO 31888 Observational Drawing 6 Hagstrom, 0 On-line form req'd; WCC 242 TTh 09:00 AM  11:30 AM
Fred upperclass waitlist
ARTS.113.01 31889 Field Drawing 6 Bruggeman, 0 On-line form req'd WCC 242 MW 08:30 AM  11:00 AM
Daniel P ENTSLPSCP
ARTS.113.02 31890 Field Drawing 6 Bruggeman, 0 On-line form req'd WCC 242 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
Daniel P ENTSLPSCP
ARTS.141.00 31891 Experimental Photography 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 130 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
CAMSXDEPT
ARTS.234.00 31892 The Figure in Clay 6 Connole, Kelly 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 046 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
A
>
& ARTS.238.00 31893 Photography I 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 On-line form req'd; BOLI 130 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
soph prior
CAMSXDEPT
ARTS.238.WL0O 31894 Photography I 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 On-line form req'd; BOLI 130 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
upperclass waitlist
CAMSXDEPT
ARTS.251.00 31895 Metalsmithing 6 Saathoff, 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 044 MW 08:30 AM 11:00 AM
Danny
ARTS.260.00 31896 Painting 6 Lefkowitz, 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 162 MW 08:30 AM 11:00 AM
David
ARTS.274.00 31897 Printmaking 6 Hagstrom, 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 032 TTh 01:15PM 03:45 PM
Fred SPECINTBOOKSTD
ARTS.298.00 31898 Ciritical Issues in the Arts 6 Lefkowitz, 20 S/CR/NC Only BOLI 104 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
David
ARTS.330.00 31899 Advanced Ceramics 6 Connole, Kelly 0 On-line formreq'd BOLI 046 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
A SPECINTAPPACAD
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Section
Name

Syn

A1o3siH Yy

Awouoaisy sainjetajr] g sebenbue] ueisy

Short Title

Art History - Spring Term 2013
ARTH.101.00 33919 Introduction to Art History I

ARTH.171.00

ARTH.223.00

ARTH.226.00

ARTH.240.00

ARTH.298.00

ARTH.340.00
ARTH.400.00

31903

31911

33932

31912

31913

31914
31915

History of Photography

Women in Art

The Gothic Cathedral

Art Since 1945

Seminar for Art History
Majors

Theories of Postmodernism

Integrative Exercise

Cred

6

Asian Languages & Literatures - Spring Term 2013

ASLN.237.00

33172

Tao of Wisdom in Asian Lit

Astronomy - Spring Term 2013

ASTR.113.00

ASTR.127.00

33513

Observational&laboratory
Astro

6

3

33514 Topics in Modern Astrophysics 6

Faculty Cap

Walden,
Catherine E

Jarman, Baird
E

Kettering,
Alison M

Walden,
Catherine E

Elfline, Ross K

Jarman, Baird
E

Elfline, Ross K

Jarman, Baird
E

Zhao, Qiguang

Martin-Wells,
Kassie

Blaha, Cindy
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30 MARSCORE
EUSTTRANNATL
MARSSUPP

30 AMSTTOPICAL1

25 WGSTADDL
EUSTTRANNATL

25 EUSTTRANNATL
MARSCORE
MARSSUPP

20 AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMS200HIST
EUSTTRANNATL

25 S/CR/NC Only
ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC

15 EUSTTRANNATL
25 S/CR/NC Only

25 ASSTEAST
ENGLFORLIT
ENGLLOE

12 S/CR/NC Only

24

Comments |Bldg

Room

BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
BOLI 161
LAIR 205
GOOD 104
GOOD 03

Day

MW

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

M

TTh

Start

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

08:15 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

03:10 PM

10:10 AM

09:00 PM

10:10 AM

End

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

10:00 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

11:55 AM

11:59 PM

11:55 AM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ASTR.233.00 33515 Astrophysics II 6 Blaha, Cindy Cross-list PHYS 233 OLIN 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
> OLIN 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
2- ASTR.356.01 33516 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 Dept form reqd
S S/CR/NC Only
3
< ASTR.356.02 33517 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 2nd 5 week
S/CR/NC Only
Biology - Spring Term 2013
BIOL.126.00 32910 Energy Flow Biol System 6 Hernandez, 100 BIOL 126L reqd; OLIN 149 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Daniel L soph prio ) )
Guerrier, ENTSINTRO OLIN 149 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
Sabrice BIOCCORE
NEURCORE
BIOL.126L.52 32911 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Guerrier, 20 BIOL 126 reqd; HUL 118 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Sabrice soph prio
BIOL.126L.53 32912 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Becknell, Justin 20 BIOL 126 reqd; HUL 118 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
M soph prio
BIOL.126L.54 32913 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Becknell, Justin 20 BIOL 126 reqd; HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
-] M soph prio
=
o
‘.2 BIOL.126L.57 32914 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 20 BIOL 126 reqd; HUL 118 T 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
Eitzman, David soph prio
BIOL.126L.59 32915 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 20 BIOL 126 reqd; HUL 118 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Eitzman, David soph prio
BIOL.126L.WL 33865 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Guerrier, 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 118 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 Sabrice
BIOL.126L.WL 33866 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Becknell, Justin 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 118 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
3 M
BIOL.126L.WL 33867 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Becknell, Justin 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4 M
BIOL.126L.WL 33868 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 118 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM

7

Eitzman, David
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.126L.WL 33869 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 118 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
9 Eitzman, David
BIOL.240.00 32916 Genetics 6 Wolff, Jennifer 40 soph prio LEIG 305 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M NEURELEC LEIG 305 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOL.240.WL0O 32917 Genetics 6 Wolff, Jennifer 0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG 305 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M LEIG 305 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOL.241.01 32918 Genetics Laboratory 2 Wolff, Jennifer 20 soph prio HUL 206 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M
BIOL.241.02 32919 Genetics Laboratory 2 Wolff, Jennifer 20 soph prio HUL 206 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
M
BIOL.241.WL1 33870 Genetics Laboratory 2 Wolff, Jennifer 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 206 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M
BIOL.241.WL2 33871 Genetics Laboratory 2 Wolff, Jennifer 0 Upperclass waitlist HUL 206 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
M
- BIOL.243S.00 34387 Human Anatomy & Physiology 2 Kermott, L. H 1
S BIOL.260.00 32920 Visiting Speakers Seminars 1 Staff, 40 Not open to senior OLIN 141 M 03:30 PM  05:00 PM
8 majors Req reg in
< all 3 terms for
credit
S/CR/NC Only
BIOL.278.00 32921 Introduction to Biochemistry 6 Tymoczko, 40 soph prio OLIN 141 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
John L OLIN 141 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
BIOL.278.WL0O 32922 Introduction to Biochemistry 6 Tymoczko, 0 Upperclass waitlist OLIN 141 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
John L OLIN 141 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
BIOL.344.00 32923 Plant Development 6 Petricka, 15 ENTSFAES OLIN 103 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Jalean ]
BIOL.352.00 32924 Population Ecology 6 McKone, Mark 20 BIOL 353 reqd OLIN 02 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
CCSTGLOBAL . .
ENTSCDES OLIN 02 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPECINTSUSTAIN
BIOL.353.00 32925 Population Ecology 2 McKone, Mark 20 BIOL 352 reqd HUL 115 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

Laboratory
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.354.00 32926 Human Cutaneous Biology 3 Crutchfield, 15 Instr perm OLIN 04 W 03:10 PM  06:00 PM
Charles E INSTR PER REQD
S/CR/NC Only
BIOL.371.00 33909 Seminar Human Dominated 6 Becknell, Justin 15 ENTSCDES OLIN 04 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Ecosys M
BIOL.372.00 32927 Topics/Exercise Biochemistry 6 Lunder, Leon 15 SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 02 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Tymoczko, BIOCELEC
John L
@ BIOL.375.00 33911 Natural History of Minnesota 6 Hernandez, 15 Extra time ARB  OTHER TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
% Daniel L SPECINTSUSTAIN
Q ENTSCDSCP
ENTSLPSCP
BIOL.386.00 32929 Neurobiology 6 Moore, Amy H 20 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
NEURCORE
SPECINTHEALTH
BIOL.387.00 32930 Neurobiology Laboratory 2 Moore, Amy H 20 HUL 215 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
BIOL.394.00 32931 Biology Research 1-6  Staff, 30 Dept form reqd
BIOL.400.00 32932 Integrative Exercise 1 Staff, 70 S/CR/NC Only
Chemistry - Spring Term 2013
CHEM.123.00 32479 Principles of Chemistry 6 Giddings, 40 CHEM 123Lreqd OLIN 04 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Lesley-Ann BIOCCORE OLIN 04 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CHEM.123L.52 32480 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Giddings, 20 CHEM 123 reqd MUDD 260 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Lesley-Ann
© CHEM.123L.57 32481 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Giddings, 20 CHEM 123 reqd MUDD 260 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
‘3" Lesley-Ann
@ CHEM.128.00 32482 Principles-Environmental 6 Hollingsworth, 24 CHEM 128Lreqd OLIN 04 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
< Chem will ENTSINTRO ) )
BIOCCORE OLIN 04 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CHEM.128L.54 32483 Principles-Environ Chem Lab 0 Hollingsworth, 24 CHEM 128 reqd MUDD 260 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Will
CHEM.230.00 32484 Equilibrium and Analysis 6 Drew, Steven 54 CHEM 230L reqd; OLIN 149 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
M soph prio . .
BIOCCORE OLIN 149 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CHEM.230L.52 32485 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 18 CHEM 230; soph  MUDD 268 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M prio
CHEM.230L.54 32487 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 18 CHEM 230 reqd; MUDD 268 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M soph prio
CHEM.230L.59 32489 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 18 CHEM 230 reqd; MUDD 268 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
M soph prio
CHEM.230L.WL 32486 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 268 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 M
CHEM.230L.WL 32488 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 268 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4 M
CHEM.230L.WL 32490 Equilibrium and Analysis Lab 0 Drew, Steven 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 268 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
9 M
a CHEM.234.00 32491 Organic Chemistry II 6 Chihade, Joe 44 CHEM 234Lreqd WCC 235 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
= BIOCCORE WCC 235 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
g' CHEM.234L.54 32492 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Hofmeister, 22 CHEM 234 reqd MUDD 267 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
3 Gretchen E
CHEM.234L.57 34381 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Chihade, Joe 20 MUDD 267 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
CHEM.234L.59 32493 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Hofmeister, 22 CHEM 234 reqd MUDD 267 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Gretchen E
CHEM.306.54 32494 Spectroscopic 2 Alberg, David 10 OLIN 02 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Characterization G MUDD 266  Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
OLIN 02 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CHEM.306.59 32495 Spectroscopic 2 Alberg, David 10 OLIN 02 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Characterization G MUDD 266  Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
OLIN 02 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CHEM.320.00 32496 Biological Chemistry 6 Calderone, 40 BIOCCORE OLIN 141 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Chris OLIN 141 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CHEM.321.54 32497 Biological Chemistry Lab 2 Calderone, 8 CHEM 320 reqd HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Chris BIOCCORE
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CHEM.321.59 32498 Biological Chemistry Lab 2 Calderone, 8 CHEM 320 reqd HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
Chris BIOCCORE
CHEM.351.00 32499 Inorganic Chemistry 6 Whited, Matt 30 OLIN 04 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
OLIN 04 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
CHEM.352.01 32500 Inorganic Chemistry 2 Whited, Matt 4 CHEM 351 reqd OLIN 02 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Laboratory MUDD 265 T 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
CHEM.352.02 32501 Inorganic Chemistry 2 Whited, Matt 4 CHEM 351 reqd OLIN 02 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Laboratory MUDD 265 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.352.03 32502 Inorganic Chemistry 2 Cass, Marion E 4 CHEM 351 reqd OLIN 02 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Laboratory MUDD 269 T 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
CHEM.352.04 32503 Inorganic Chemistry 2 Cass, Marion E 4 CHEM 351 reqd OLIN 02 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Laboratory MUDD 269 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.354.00 32504 Lasers and Spectroscopy 6 Hollingsworth, 15 OLIN 04 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
o .
g‘ wil OLIN 04 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
g- CHEM.394.00 32505 Student-Faculty Research 1-6  Staff, 25 Dept form reqd
-~
<
CHEM.400.01 32506 Integrative Exercise 1 Staff, 8 Paper Option
S/CR/NC Only
CHEM.400.02 32507 Integrative Exercise 1 Hofmeister, 8 Group Option
Gretchen E S/CR/NC Only
Drew, Steven
M
CHEM.400.03 32508 Integrative Exercise 1 Whited, Matt 8 Group Option
S/CR/NC Only
CHEM.400.04 32509 Integrative Exercise 1 Cass, Marion E 8 Group Option
S/CR/NC Only
CHEM.400.05 34382 Integrative Exercise 1 Hollingsworth, 30 Group Option

Will
Kohen, Daniela
L
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Section Syn
Name

asauIy)

S3IpN]S BIPSIN pue ewaul)

Short Title Cred

Chinese - Spring Term 2013

CHIN.103.01 33196

CHIN.103.02 33197

CHIN.206.00 33198

CHIN.248.00 33199

CHIN.360.00 33200

Elementary Chinese 6

Elementary Chinese 6

Chinese in Cultural Context 6

Structure of Chinese 6

Classical Chinese 6

Cinema and Media Studies - Spring Term 2013

CAMS.111.01 32218

CAMS.111.02 34384

CAMS.111.WL1 32219

CAMS.111.WL2 34385

CAMS.186.00 32220

CAMS.186.WLO 32221

CAMS.216.00 32222

Digital Foundations 6
Digital Foundations 6
Digital Foundations 6
Digital Foundations 6
Film Genres 6
Film Genres 6

Amer Cinema of the 1970s 6

Faculty

Hansell, Mark
Merritt, Faye

Hansell, Mark
Merritt, Faye

Merritt, Faye

Hansell, Mark

Zhao, Qiguang

Hager, Paul
Staff,
Hager, Paul

Staff,

Donelan, Carol

Donelan, Carol

Beck, Jay S
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Comments

20 ASSTLANG

20 ASSTLANG

20 ASSTLANG
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

20 ASSTEAST
ASSTSS

20 ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

15 soph prior
CAMSCOREO7

18 Soph Prio
CAMSCOREQ7

0 upperclass waitlist
CAMSCOREQ7

0 Upperclass waitlist
section
CAMSCORE07

30 soph prior; extra
time
CAMSELECTIVE

0 upperclass waitlist;
extra time
CAMSELECTIVE

25 extra time
CAMSELECTIVE
AMSTTOPICAL?2

|Bldg

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

LDC
LDC
WCC

WCC
WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC
WCC

WCC

Room

330
330
330
330
330
330
244
244

330
330
132

138

138

138

138

132

132

133

Day

MW
TTh

MW
TTh

MW

MW

TTh

TTh
TTh
TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

Start

08:30 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM
01:15PM

08:15 AM

01:15PM

08:15 AM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

End

09:40 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
03:00 PM

10:00 AM

03:00 PM

10:00 AM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN3S BIPSIN pue ewaul)

CAMS.269.07

CAMS.289.07

CAMS.291.07

CAMS.320.00

CAMS.370.00

ARTH.240.00

ARTS.141.00

ARTS.238.00

ARTS.238.WLO0

HIST.285.00

MUSC.115.00

PHIL.229.00

31602

31603

31601

32205

32223

31912

31891

31893

31894

33928

33811

33902

Understanding New Media

Digital Workshop

Direct Reading

6

Sound Studies Topics Seminar 6

Adv Production Workshop

Art Since 1945

Experimental Photography

Photography I

Photography I

Museums, Monuments, and
Memory

Music and Film

Philosophy of Film and
Emotion

6

3

Schott, John

Schott, John

Schott, John

Beck, Jay S

Jimsen, Laska

Elfline, Ross K

Rossi, Linda K

Rossi, Linda K

Rossi, Linda K

Horrigan, Brian

Rodman,
Ronald

Jansen, Sarah
R
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25 New Media
Seminar in Europe
CAMSELECTIVE

25 New Media
Seminar in Europe
CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSSTUPROD
CAMSELECPROD

25 New Media
Seminar in Europe
S/CR/NC Only

15 CAMSELECTIVE
CAMS300THEORY

15 Extra time
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSELECTIVE

20 AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMS200HIST
EUSTTRANNATL

0 On-line form reqg'd
CAMSXDEPT

0 On-line form req'd;
soph prior
CAMSXDEPT

0 On-line form req'd;
upperclass waitlist
CAMSXDEPT

25 Extra time
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
HISTUS
CAMSXDEPT

30 AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE

25 PHILPRACVAL
CAMSXDEPT

WCC

WCC

BOLI

BOLI

BOLI

BOLI

LEIG

WCC

LEIG

136

136

161

130

130

130

303

133

202

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

01:50 PM

03:10 PM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

03:10 PM

10:10 AM

03:10 PM

03:35PM

04:55 PM

11:55 AM

03:45 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

11:55 AM

04:55 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
‘:-?- THEA.320.00 33962 Live Perfrmnce & Digital 6 Bechtel, Roger 15 SPECINTTHEOACA WCC 172 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
© Media K D . .
g THEAPERT WCC 138 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
g CAMSXDEPT WCC 172 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
‘; WCC 138 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
0
Q
&
)
(= d
c
=]
0
(1)
Classical Studies - Spring Term 2013
0
&T CLAS.119.00 33169 Pompeii & Cities of Vesuvius 6 Berry, Jay R 30 LDC 104 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
% CLAS.222.00 33170 Nature & Env in Ancient 6 Polt, Chris 25 ENTSFASCP WCC 233 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
g ENTSWRSCP WCC 233 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
% CLAS.231.00 33171 The Roman Principate 6 Staff, 25 HISTANCNT/MDVL LDC 104 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
(7]
LDC 104 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
Cognitive Science - Spring Term 2013
CGSC.130.00 33211 Intuitn, Reflectn, Mind: Intro 6 Paxton, Joe 30 OLIN 02 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
BIOL.386.00 32929 Neurobiology Moore, Amy H 20 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
NEURCORE
SPECINTHEALTH
a C5.111.01 31852 Intro to Computer Science 6 Goings, Sherri 34 soph prio CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
4 L CGSCCORE
S CMC 206 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
'é": CS.111.02 31854 Intro to Computer Science 6 Musicant, 34 CGSCCORE CMC 209 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
m .
@ David R CMC 209 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
Q' CS.111.wL1 31853 Intro to Computer Science 6 Goings, Sherri 0 upperclass waitlist CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
0
o L CGSCCORE CMC 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CS.254.00 31857 Computability and Complexity 6 Effinger-Dean, 34 CGSCELECTIVE CMC 210 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Laura LINGPERT . .
NEURELEC CMC 210 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
CS.361.00 31859 Evolution Comp&Atrtificl Life 6 Goings, Sherri 34 CGSCELECTIVE CMC 209 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
L CMC 209 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
LING.115.00 32181 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Fortin, 20 soph prior GOOD 03 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Catherine R CGSCCORE GOOD 03  F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
LING.115.WL0 32182 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Fortin, 0 upperclass waitlist GOOD 03 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Catherine R CGSCCORE GOOD 03  F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
LING.340.00 32184 Semantics 6 Ussery, 15 CGSCELECTIVE GOOD 03 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
5 Cherlon L GOOD 03  F 02:20PM  03:20 PM
"g_ PHIL.225.00 32674 Philosophy of Mind 6 Decker, Jason 25 PHILTHEORY CMC 210 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
'é"- A CGSCELECTIVE
& PSYC.220.00 32292 Sensation and Perception 6 Strand, Julia F 24 PSYC 221 reqd OLIN 102 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
§' oSt VB ouN 102 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
® PSYC.221.01 32293 Sensation & Perception Lab 2 Strand, Julia F 12 PSYC 220 reqd OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
NEURELEC
PSYC.221.02 32294 Sensation & Perception Lab 2 Strand, Julia F 12 PSYC 220 reqd OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
PSYC.250.00 34265 Developmental Psychology 6 Sage, Kara D 25 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 102 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
OLIN 102 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
Computer Science - Spring Term 2013
CS.111.01 31852 Intro to Computer Science 6 Goings, Sherri 34 soph prio CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
L CGSCCORE CMC 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
9 CS.111.02 31854 Intro to Computer Science 6 Musicant, 34 CGSCCORE CMC 209 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
2 David R cMC 209 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
F-Er CS.111.wL1 31853 Intro to Computer Science 6 Goings, Sherri 0 upperclass waitlist CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
§. L CGSCCORE CMC 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
5 CS.201.00 31855 Data Structures 6 Effinger-Dean, 34 CMC 210 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Laura CMC 210 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CS.204.00 31856 Software Design 6 Csizmar Dalal, 40 WCC 235 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Amy WCC 235 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
. CS.254.00 31857 Computability and Complexity 6 Effinger-Dean, 34 CGSCELECTIVE cMC 210 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
o) Laura LINGPERT
CMC 210 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
.g NEURELEC
& CS5.324.00 31858 Data Mining 6 Musicant, 40 LDC 104 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
o i
@ David R IDC 104 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
§ CS.361.00 31859 Evolution Comp&Artificl Life 6 Goings, Sherri 34 CGSCELECTIVE CMC 209 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
® L CMC 209 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
Dance - Spring Term 2013
DANC.107.00 31730 BalletI 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
DANC.147.00 31731 Moving Anatomy 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
DANC.148.00 31732 Modern Dance I 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
Daphne L
DANC.190.00 31733 Fields of Performance 6 Howard, Judith 20 WCC 165 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
A
DANC.200.00 31734 Modern Dance II 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
Daphne L
DANC.206.00 31735 Spring Dance 1 Shockley, Jane 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 M 04:10 PM  05:30 PM
O
S Howard, Judith
0
o A
DANC.208.00 31736 BalletII 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
DANC.266.00 34197 Topics in Dance History 6 Howard, Judith 20 WCC 168 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
A WCC 165 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
DANC.300.00 31737 Modern Dance III 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
DANC.309.00 31738 Ballet III 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
DANC.350.00 31739 Semaphore Repertory Dance 1 Shockley, Jane 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 03:30 PM  05:30 PM
Comp . .
Howard, Judith WCC 165 Th 07:00 PM  09:00 PM
A WCC 165 Sa 12:00 PM  03:00 PM
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Section
Name

Syn

so1wouo0d3

Short Title Cred

Economics - Spring Term 2013

ECON.110.01

ECON.110.02

ECON.110.03

ECON.111.01

ECON.111.02

ECON.111.03

ECON.232.00

ECON.246.00

ECON.250.00

ECON.265.00

ECON.272.00

ECON.281.00

32965

32966

32967

32968

32969

32970

32971

32972

32973

32974

32975

32976

Principles of Macroeconomics 6

Principles of Macroeconomics 6

Principles of Macroeconomics 6

Principles of Microeconomics 6

Principles of Microeconomics 6

Principles of Microeconomics 6

American Economic History 6

Economics of Welfare 6

History of Economic Ideas 6

Game Theory & Econ 6
Application

Econ, Propty, Inst - Ntrl Resc 6

International Finance 6

Faculty

Paas, Martha
W

Strand,
Stephen

Wambheim,
Bruce A

Feiler, Lauren
E

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Bhuiyan,
Faress

Wambheim,
Bruce A

Bhuiyan,
Faress

Paas, Martha
W

Feiler, Lauren
E

Kanazawa,
Mark T

Szulga, Radek
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Cap

Comments

30 POECLOWER

30 POECLOWER

30 POECLOWER

30 POECLOWER

30 POECLOWER

30 POECLOWER

25 AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
POECUPAPP

25

25 EUSTTRANNATL

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
POECLOWER

25

25 SPECINTLEGAL

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
ENTSFASCP
ENTSCDSCP

25 CCSTGLOBAL
POSI-GDS
POECMIDWTD

|Bldg

WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WCC
WCC
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL
SAYL
SAYL

WCC

WCC
WILL

WILL

Room

211
211
203
203
211
211
211
211
235
235
211
211
203
203

205
205
253
253

132

132
205

205

Day

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

Start

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

09:50 AM

09:40 AM
01:15PM

10:10 AM

End

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM
09:40 AM
09:30 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:40 AM
03:00 PM

11:55 AM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ECON.329.00 32978 Econometrics 6 Kanazawa, 25 Formerly ECON 332 WCC 233 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Mark T
m ECON.331.00 32977 Intermediate Macro Theory 6 Szulga, Radek 25 WILL 211 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
§ ECON.400.01 32979 Integrative Exercise Kanazawa, 25 S/CR/NC Only
g Mark T
é' ECON.400.02 32980 Integrative Exercise 6 Bhuiyan, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Faress
ECON.400.03 32981 Integrative Exercise 6 Szulga, Radek 25 S/CR/NC Only
Educational Studies - Spring Term 2013
EDUC.110.00 31929 Intro to Educational Studies 6 Snyder, Jeff 25 soph prior LEIG 330 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
LEIG 330 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
EDUC.110.WLO 31930 Intro to Educational Studies 6 Snyder, Jeff 0 upperclass waitlist LEIG 330 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
LEIG 330 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
EDUC.250.00 31932 Fixing Schools:Pol in Amer Ed 6 Snyder, Jeff 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH WILL 114 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
m T WILL 114 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
c
8 EDUC.254.00 31933 Teaching Exceptional 3 Leming, Ann 15 2nd 5 week WILL 203 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
g Students
:::’_l EDUC.385.00 31934 Schooling and Communities 3 Oehmke, Cathy 15 Extra Time WILL 102 T 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
) T
-
§= EDUC.386.00 31935 Teach Reading-Content Areas 3 Oehmke, Cathy 15 Extra Time TBA  TBA
o T
(/]
EDUC.395.00 31936 Senior Seminar 6 Appleman, 15 WILL 114 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Deborah
MATH.349.00 31804 Methods/Teaching 6 Haunsperger, 15 EDUCPERT CMC 209 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Mathematics Deanna
POSC.218.00 33047 Schools,Scholarship & Pol 6 Keiser, Richard 25 AMSTTOPICAL3 WCC 136 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
A POSI-DSS . .
POSIELECTIVE WCC 136 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
EDUCPERT
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
T POSC.219.00 34052 Protest,Power&Grassroots 6 Cavanaugh, 18 AMSTTOPICAL3 LEIG 301 MW 11:10 AM 12:20 PM
5 Org Pat POSI-DSS
0 . .
gr. WGSTADDL LEIG 301 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
S POSIELECTIVE
[ AFAMPERT
0] EDUCPERT
g
0
(1)
English - Spring Term 2013
ENGL.109.00 32620 Introduction to Rhetoric 6 Cho, Nancy J 15 LAIR 204 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LAIR 204 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
ENGL.115.00 32621 The Art of Storytelling 6 Owusu, Kofi 25 ENGLF LAIR 211 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
LITFORLANG LAIR 211 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ENGL.117.00 32622 African American Literature 6 Owusu, Kofi 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 LAIR 211 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
LITFORLANG _ _
ENGLF LAIR 211 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
ENGLT2
AFAMSURVEY
ENGL.118.00 32623 Introduction to Poetry 6 Raylor, 25 LITFORLANG LAIR 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
m Timothy ENGLF
.a ENGL.135.00 32624 Imperial Adventures 6 Chakladar, 25 EUSTTRANNATL LAIR 206 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
g Arnab LAIR 206 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ENGL.160.00 32625 Intro to Creative Writing 6 Smith, Gregory 15 soph prio LAIR 204 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
B ENGLCREATVWRT
G
ENGL.160.WL0O 32627 Intro to Creative Writing 6 Smith, Gregory 0 Upperclass waitlist LAIR 204 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
B
ENGL.201.00 32626 Chaucer: Canterbury Tales 6 Shuffelton, 25 ENGLHE1 LAIR 212 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
George G ENGLT1 . .
MARSCORE LAIR 212 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
MARSSUPP
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ENGL.211.00 32628 Neoclas,Romntc&Victorian Lit 6 Walker, 25 ENGLHE2 LAIR 206 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Constance ENGLT1 ) )
EUSTCNTRY LAIR 206 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ENGL.212.00 32629 19th C American Literature 6 McKinsey, Beth 25 ENGLHE2 LAIR 211 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
ENGLT2 . .
AMSTSURVEY1 LAIR 211 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ENGL.220.01 32630 Arts of Oral Presentation 3 Raylor, 14 1st 5 week LAIR 211 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Timothy S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.220.02 32631 Arts of Oral Presentation 3 Raylor, 14 2nd 5 week LAIR 211 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Timothy S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.224.00 32632 Children's Literature 6 Balaam, Peter 25 ENGLHE2 LAIR 206 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
] LAIR 206 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ENGL.272.00 32633 A Journey in Journalism 6 McGill, Doug 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 cMC 110 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SPECINTETHICS
ENGL.295.00 32634 Critical Methods 6 Balaam, Peter 20 LAIR 212 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
m ’ AR 212 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
% ENGL.310.00 32635 Shakespeare II 6 Hecker, Pierre 20 LITFORLANG LAIR 206 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
= MARSCORE
EUSTCNTRY
THEAPERT
MARSSUPP
ENGLHE1
ENGLT1
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ENGL.319.00 32636 The Rise of the Novel 6 Leiman, 20 LITFORLANG LAIR 212 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Jessica L EUSTCNTRY . .
WGSTADDL LAIR 212 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ENGLHE2
ENGLT1
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ENGL.332.00 32637 Faulkner, Hemingway, 6 Kowalewski, 20 ENGLT2 LAIR 212 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Fitzgrld Michael J ENGLHE3 . .
AMSTTOPICAL1 LAIR 212 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LITFORLANG
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

ysij6u3

ENGL.370.00

ENGL.371.00

ENGL.395.00

ASLN.237.00

FREN.241.00

JAPN.236.00

LATN.242.00

32639

32640

32641

33172

33284

Advanced Fiction Workshop

Adv Poetry Workshop

V. S. Naipaul

Tao of Wisdom in Asian Lit

Journeys of Self-Discovery

6

33904 The Tale of Genji & Its World 6

33163

Apuleius

Smith, Gregory
B

Hewett,
Gregory G

Chakladar,
Arnab
Zhao, Qiguang

Posfay, Eva S

Sparling,
Kathryn W

Zimmerman,
Chico
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0 Instr perm -
Submit 1 story
S/CR/NC Only
ENGLCREATVWRT
G

0 Instr perm -
Submit 3 poems
INSTR PER REQD
ENGLCREATVWRT
G

15 ENGLHE3

ENGLT3
ASSTSOUTH

25 ASSTEAST

ENGLFORLIT
ENGLLOE

20 FRSTELECAL

ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
FRSTLANGLIT
EUSTCNTRY
WGSTADDL
FFSTCORE
FRSTSUPP
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE

20 In trans

ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
WGSTADDL
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
ENGLLOE

25 ENGLFORLIT

LITFORLANG
ENGLLOE
MARSSUPP

LAIR

LAIR

LAIR
LAIR

LAIR

LDC
LDC

LDC
LDC

WCC
WCC

204

205

205
205

205

302
302

202
202

230
230

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

01:50 PM

02:30 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

04:50 PM

05:30 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

sp3s ABojouyda] /|ejusawuodiAug

Short Title

Cred

Environmental/Technology Stds - Spring Term 2013

ENTS.271.00

ENTS.288.00

ARTS.113.01

ARTS.113.02

BIOL.126.00

BIOL.344.00

BIOL.352.00

BIOL.371.00

BIOL.375.00

CHEM.128.00

CLAS.222.00

33076

33077

31889

31890

32910

32923

32924

33909

33911

32482

33170

Environmental Econ & Policy

Abrupt Climate Change

Field Drawing
Field Drawing

Energy Flow Biol System

Plant Development

Population Ecology

Seminar Human Dominated
Ecosys

Natural History of Minnesota

Principles-Environmental
Chem

Nature & Env in Ancient
World

6

Faculty

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Ferrett, Trish

Bruggeman,
Daniel P

Bruggeman,
Daniel P
Hernandez,
Daniel L

Guerrier,
Sabrice

Petricka,
Jalean ]

McKone, Mark

Becknell, Justin

M

Hernandez,
Daniel L

Hollingsworth,
Will

Polt, Chris

Cap
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25 ENTSCORE

POSI-GDS

POECUPWTD
16 ENTSWRES

ENTSFAES
ENTSCDES

SPECINTSUSTAIN
0 On-line form req'd

ENTSLPSCP

0 On-line form req'd

ENTSLPSCP

100 BIOL 126L reqd;

soph prio
ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

15 ENTSFAES

20 BIOL 353 reqd
CCSTGLOBAL

ENTSCDES

SPECINTSUSTAIN
15 ENTSCDES

15 Extra time
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSCDSCP

ENTSLPSCP

24 CHEM 128L reqd

ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE

25 ENTSFASCP

ENTSLPSCP

ENTSWRSCP

Comments |Bldg

LEIG
LEIG

OLIN
OLIN

WCC

WCC

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN

ARB

OLIN
OLIN

WCC
WCC

Room

304
304

02
02

242

242

149
149

103

02
02

04

OTHER

04
04

233
233

Day

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

Start

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

08:30 AM

12:30 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

08:15 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

10:00 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

sp3s ABojouyoa] /|ejuawiuodinug

ECON.272.00

GEOL.110.01

GEOL.110.02

GEOL.340.00

MATH.215.01

MATH.215.02

MATH.215.WL
1

PHYS.152.00

POSC.333.00

32975

32535

32536

32551

31794

31795

31817

33571

33996

Econ, Propty, Inst - Ntrl Resc 6

Introduction to Geology 6

Introduction to Geology 6

Hydrology 6

Introduction to Statistics 6

Introduction to Statistics 6

Introduction to Statistics 6

Environmental Physics 3

Glob Soc Changes & 6
Sustainblty

Kanazawa,
Mark T

Titus, Sarah J

Haileab,
Bereket

Tipping, Bob

Chihara, Laura
M

Dobrow,
Robert P

Chihara, Laura
M

Weisberg, Joel
M

Myint, Tun
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25 SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
ENTSFASCP
ENTSCDSCP

36 GEOL 110L.53 or
54 reqd; extra
time; soph prio
ENTSINTRO

36 GEOL 110L.51 or
52 reqd; extra
time; soph prio
ENTSINTRO

18 GEOL 340L reqd
ENTSWRES
ENTSFAES
SPECINTSUSTAIN

28 soph prio
ENTSQUANTV

28 Not open to those
with MATH 115 or
275.
ENTSQUANTV

0 upperclass waitlist
ENTSQUANTV

24 2nd 5 week: PHYS
152L reqd
ENTSINTRO

15 ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
POSIADVSEM
POSI-GDS
ENTSFASCP
POSCADVSEM
POECUPWTD
SPECINTSUSTAIN
POSIELECTIVE

WILL

MUDD

MUDD
MUDD

MUDD

CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

CMC
CMC
OLIN
OLIN

LAIR

205

66

66
66

73

206
206
206
206

206
206
101
101

212

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

01:15PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:15PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn |[Short Title Cred

s91pn3}s ueado.ang

youaud

European Studies - Spring Term 2013

EUST.140.00

EUST.250.00

EUST.398.00

33874 Cult or Barbarity? Grmn Qstn 6

33832 Statebuilding Hist & Theory 6

33834 Senior Colloquium 3

French - Spring Term 2013

FREN.103.01

FREN.103.02

FREN.103.03

FREN.208.07

FREN.210.00

33279 Intermediate French 6
33280 Intermediate French 6
33281 Intermediate French 6
31592 Cultural Themes 6
33283 Coffee and News 2

Faculty

Paas, Roger
Petzschmann,
Paul

Herklotz, Kai
Cox, Stephanie

M

Cox, Stephanie
M

Keita, Cherif

Carpenter,
Scott D

Keita, Cherif

25 0f 81

Comments

30 EUSTCNTRY

25 EUSTTRANNATL

25 EUSTCOLLOQ

20

20

20

25 Paris Program
FRSTELECAL
FRSTLANGLIT
EUSTOFFCAMP
FRSTELEC

15 S/CR/NC Only

|Bldg

LDC
LDC
LEIG
LEIG
WCC

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

LDC

Room

244
244
303
303
132

335
335
302
335
330
330
244
330
335
335
244
335

330

Day

MW

MW

MW

MW
TTh
TTh

MW
TTh
TTh

MW
TTh
TTh

Start

01:50 PM
02:20 PM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM
12:30 PM

08:30 AM
08:15 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
11:10 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
01:15PM
01:15PM
01:10 PM

03:10 PM

End

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM
01:40 PM

09:40 AM
09:20 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
12:20 PM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
01:00 PM
01:40 PM
02:20 PM
02:20 PM
02:10 PM

04:15 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

youaud

FREN.241.00

FREN.246.07

FREN.247.07

FREN.249.07

FREN.308.00

FREN.309.00

33284 Journeys of Self-Discovery

31593

31594

31590

33286

33285

Modern French Art

6

France & the European Union 6

Eur Identities: Paris & Madrid 6

France & Afr Imagination

Beyond Words:Fine Art
Writing

6

6

Posfay, Eva S

Carpenter,
Scott D

Carpenter,
Scott D

Carpenter,
Scott D

Keita, Cherif

Posfay, Eva S
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20

25

25

25

25

25

FRSTELECAL
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
FRSTLANGLIT
EUSTCNTRY
WGSTADDL
FFSTCORE
FRSTSUPP
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE

Paris Program
FRSTELECAL
FRSTELEC
EUSTOFFCAMP
EUSTCNTRY
FRSTSUPP

Paris Program
EUSTTRANNATL

Paris Program
FRSTCULT
FRSTLANGLIT
FRSTSUPP
EUSTOFFCAMP
FRSTELECAL
EUSTCNTRY
EUSTTRANNATL

FRSTELEC
FRSTELECAL
FRSTLANGLIT

FRSTLANGLIT
FRSTCORE

LDC
LDC

LEIG
LEIG

LDC
LDC

302
302

303
303

330
330

MW
F

MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
FREN.349.07 31591 Eur Identities: Paris & Madrid 6 Carpenter, 25 Paris Program
Scott D EUSTCNTRY
FRSTCULT
FRSTELECAL
o FRSTLANGLIT
o FRSTSUPP
S EUSTOFFCAMP
FRSTHIST
EUSTTRANNATL
FREN.400.00 33936 Integrative Exercise 1-3  Staff, 20 S/CR/NC Only
Geology - Spring Term 2013
GEOL.110.01 32535 Introduction to Geology 6 Titus, Sarah J 36 GEOL 110L.53 or MUDD 66 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
54 reqd; extra
time; soph prio
ENTSINTRO
GEOL.110.02 32536 Introduction to Geology 6 Haileab, 36 GEOL 110L.51 or MUDD 66 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Bereket b2reqd; extra  ypp g6 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
time; soph prio
ENTSINTRO
GEOL.110L.51 32537 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Haileab, 18 GEOL 110.02 reqd; MUDD 66 M 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Bereket soph prio
Q GEOL.110L.52 32539 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Haileab, 18 GEOL 110.02 reqd; MUDD 66 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
% Bereket soph prio
<
GEOL.110L.53 32541 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Titus, Sarah J 18 GEOL 110.01 reqd; MUDD 66 W 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
soph prio
GEOL.110L.54 32543 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Titus, Sarah J 18 GEOL 110.01 reqd; MUDD 66 Th 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
soph prio
GEOL.110L.WL 32538 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Haileab, 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 66 M 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
1 Bereket
GEOL.110L.WL 32540 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Haileab, 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 66 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 Bereket
GEOL.110L.WL 32542 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Titus, Sarah J 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 66 W 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

3
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
GEOL.110L.WL 32544 Introduction to Geology Lab 0 Titus, Sarah J 0 Upperclass waitlist MUDD 66 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4
GEOL.230.00 32545 Paleobiology 6 Cowan, Clinton 36 GEOL 230L reqd; MUDD 73 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
A MUDD 73 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GEOL.230L.51 32546 Paleobiology Lab 0 Cowan, Clinton 18 GEOL 230 reqd MUDD 73 M 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
A
GEOL.230L.52 32547 Paleobiology Lab 0 Cowan, Clinton 18 GEOL 230 reqd MUDD 73 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
A
GEOL.255.00 32548 Petrology 6 Davidson, 24 GEOL 255Lreqd  MUDD 73 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
o) Cameron MUDD 73  F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
§_ GEOL.255L.54 32550 Petrology Lab 0 Davidson, 12 GEOL 255 reqd MUDD 73 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
< Cameron
GEOL.255L.55 32549 Petrology Lab 0 Davidson, 12 GEOL 255 reqd MUDD 73 F 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Cameron
GEOL.340.00 32551 Hydrology 6 Tipping, Bob 18 GEOL 340Lreqd  MUDD 73 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
ENTSWRES
ENTSFAES
SPECINTSUSTAIN
GEOL.340L.54 32552 Hydrology Laboratory 0 Tipping, Bob 18 GEOL 340 reqd MUDD 68 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
GEOL.400.00 32553 Integrative Exercise 1 Staff, 30 S/CR/NC Only
German - Spring Term 2013
GERM.103.01 33104 Intermediate German 6 Paas, Roger 15 LDC 205 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
LDC 205 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 205 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
@ GERM.103.02 33105 Intermediate German 6 Herklotz, Kai 15 WCC 231 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
g WCC 136 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
= WCC 230 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
WCC 231 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GERM.209.00 34223 Reading German 2 Paas, Roger 25 S/CR/NC Only
GERM.261.00 33106 Contemporary German Fiction 3 Herklotz, Kai 25 EUSTCNTRY WCC 132 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
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Section Short Title

Name

Syn

Noa1n

M3IqaH

Aio3siH

Greek - Spring Term 2013
GRK.102.00 33154 Intermediate Greek

GRK.240.00 33155 Xenophon's Oeconomicus

Hebrew - Spring Term 2013

HEBR.102.00 33128 Elementary Modern Hebrew

History - Spring Term 2013

HIST.121.00 32717 Amer Soc Hist From 1865-
1945

HIST.121.WL0 32719 Amer Soc Hist From 1865-
1945

HIST.141.00 32720 Europe in the 20th Century

Cred

Faculty

Steed, Kathryn
L

Hardy, Clara S

Reinberg, Mira

Williams, Harry
M

Williams, Harry
M

Tompkins,
David G

Cap
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Comments |Bldg
20 LDC
LDC
LDC
25 LIBR
LIBR
20 LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
30 soph prio LEIG
AMSTSURVEY?2
AMSTTOPICAL2 LEIG
HISTUS
AFAMPERT
0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
AMSTSURVEY?2 LEIG
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
AFAMPERT
35 soph prio LEIG
CCSTREGIONAL
FRSTELEC LEIG
EUSTTRANNATL
HISTERLYMODEUR
FRSTHIST
FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
POECLOWER

Room

202
202
202
305
305

305
305
305

330
330

330
330

304
304

Day

MW
TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

Start

09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
03:10 PM
02:20 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

End

11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
04:15 PM
03:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

A103siH

HIST.141.WLO

HIST.153.00

HIST.153.WLO

HIST.167.00

HIST.167.WLO

HIST.184.00

32721

32722

32723

32724

32725

32726

Europe in the 20th Century

History of Modern China

History of Modern China

Hist Mdrn S. Asia 1947-
Onward

Hist Mdrn S. Asia 1947-
Onward

Colonial West Africa

6

Tompkins,
David G

0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
CCSTREGIONAL
FRSTELEC LEIG
EUSTTRANNATL
HISTERLYMODEUR
FRSTHIST
FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
POECLOWER

soph prio

ASSTHU
ASSTEAST
HISTASIA
POSI-AREAS
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
ASSTHU
ASSTEAST
HISTASIA
POSI-AREAS
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

30 soph prio
HISTASIA
SAST
ASSTSOUTH
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-AREAS

0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
HISTASIA
SAST LEIG
ASSTSOUTH
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-AREAS

30 HISTAFRDIASPORA LEIG
AFAMSURVEY
AFAMDISTROHU
POSI-AREAS

Yoon, 30 LEIG

Seungjoo

Yoon,
Seungjoo

Khalid, Amna LEIG

LEIG

Khalid, Amna

Willis, Thabiti
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304
304

303

303

304
304

304
304

301

MW
F

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

A103siH

HIST.201.07

HIST.206.07

HIST.207.07

HIST.212.00

HIST.226.00

HIST.242.00

HIST.256.00

HIST.259.00

31605

31606

31607

32727

32728

33844

33931

32730

Power & Piety-Medieval Rome 6

Eternal City in Time

Roman Journal:Travelers
Accts

The American Revolution

U.S. Consumer Culture

Communism, Cold War,
Collapse

History of Urban China

Wmn S Asia:Histories &
Narrtv

North, William
L

Morse, Victoria

Morse, Victoria

North, William
L

Zabin, Serena
R

Igra, Annette

Khalid, Adeeb

Yoon,
Seungjoo

Khalid, Amna
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25 History Program
HISTANCNT/MDVL
MARSCORE
RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
MARSSUPP

25 History Program
HISTANCNT/MDVL
MARSCORE
EUSTCNTRY
MARSSUPP

25 History Program
MARSSUPP
HISTERLYMODEUR
EUSTTRANNATL
HISTANCNT/MDVL
MARSCORE
EUSTCNTRY

25 1st yr stdts need WCC
sign perm
HISTUS wee
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTATLANTWRLD

25 HISTUS LEIG
AMSTTOPICAL2
SPECINTTHEOACA
D

25 HISTERLYMODEUR LEIG
RUSSIANPERT

25 HISTASIA LIBR
ASSTEAST
POSI-AREAS

25 CCSTREGIONAL LEIG
WGSTADDL
ASSTHU LEIG
ASSTSOUTH
HISTASIA

233
233

202

305

305

303
303

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
HIST.272.00 32732 The Mexican Revolution 6 Fisher, Andrew 25 LTAMSOCSCI LEIG 202 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
B HISTLTAM . .
LTAMELECTIVE LEIG 202 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
LTAMPERT
POSI-AREAS
HIST.285.00 33928 Museums, Monuments, and 3 Horrigan, Brian 25 Extra time LEIG 303 T 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Memory SPECINTTHEOACA
D
HISTUS
L CAMSXDEPT
()]
& HIST.395.01 32733 Dictatorshps & Authortrn 6 Tompkins, 15 HISTERLYMODEUR LEIG 301 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
<3 Movmt David G HISTASIA , ,
HISTLTAM LEIG 301 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
HISTAFRICA
EUSTTRANNATL
AMST.115.00 33855 The Immigrant Experience 6 Clark, Clifford 40 soph prior LEIG 304 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
£ CCSTETHNIC LEIG 304 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
Cho, Nancy J HISTUS ' '
CLAS.231.00 33171 The Roman Principate 6 Staff, 25 HISTANCNT/MDVL LDC 104 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
LDC 104 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
Interdisciplinary - Spring Term 2013
E IDSC.198.00 33083 Focus Colloquium 2 Blaha, Cindy 15 Held for Class of  OLIN 142 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
o 2016 . .
% INSTR PER REQD OLIN 142 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
0, S/CR/NC Only
=1
=
3 IDSC.202.00 33084 MMUF Research Seminar 2 Estill, Adriana 25 INSTR PER REQD WCC 231 T 08:15AM  10:00 AM
S/CR/NC Only
Japanese - Spring Term 2013
o JAPN.103.01 33183 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 20 ASSTLANG LDC 202 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
§ LDC 202 TTh 08:15 AM 09:20 AM
2 LDC 202 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
® JAPN.103.02 33184 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 302 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
JAPN.103.02 33184 Elementary Japanese Kaga, Mariko 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
JAPN.206.00 33185 Intermediate Japanese 6 Sparling, 20 ASSTLANG LDC 202 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
. Kathryn W IDC 202 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
§ JAPN.236.00 33904 The Tale of Genji & Its World 6 Sparling, 20 In trans LDC 202 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
S Kathryn W ENGLFORLIT . .
g LITFORLANG LDC 202 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
WGSTADDL
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
ENGLLOE
Latin - Spring Term 2013
LATN.103.00 33162 Catullus & Other Roman 6 Polt, Chris 30 LDC 302 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
" Poets LDC 302 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
-+
3" LATN.242.00 33163 Apuleius 6 Zimmerman, 25 ENGLFORLIT WCC 230 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Chico LITFORLANG _ _
ENGLLOE WCC 230 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
MARSSUPP
Latin American Stds - Spring Term 2013
LTAM.110.00 34048 Portuguese for Spanish 3 Kaufman, 15 S/CR/NC Only LIBR 305 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Speaker Helena 1 LIBR 305 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
LTAM.200.00 31823 Issues-Latin American Studies 6 Lopez, Silvia 15 CCSTREGIONAL LIBR 344 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
- POSI-AREAS
3_ LTAM.365.07 31598 Dev, Soc Inclusion & Cmnty 6 Cerna-Bazan, 25 Peru Program
; Ser Jose LTAMSOCSCI
g LTAM.398.00 31824 Latin American Forum 2 Lopez, Silvia 15 S/CR/NC Only TBA  TBA
('_;. LTAMELECTIVE
2 LTAM.400.00 31822 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Cerna-Bazan, 10 S/CR/NC Only TBA  TBA
0] Jose
> Fisher, Andrew
B
HIST.272.00 32732 The Mexican Revolution 6 Fisher, Andrew 25 LTAMSOCSCI LEIG 202 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
B HISTLTAM _ _
LTAMELECTIVE LEIG 202 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
LTAMPERT
POSI-AREAS
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

SP31S uedLPWY une

sonsinbui

POSC.221.00

SPAN.207.00

SPAN.262.00

SPAN.269.07

SPAN.358.00

SPAN.371.00

33048

33251

33253

31597

33254

33255

Latin American Politics

Exploring Hispanic Culture

Myth&Hist Central Amer Lit

Diversity, Conflict & Culture

The Spanish Civil War

Yours Truly:Body of Letter

Linguistics - Spring Term 2013

LING.110.00

32179

Introduction to Linguistics

LING.110.WLO 32180 Introduction to Linguistics

Montero,
Alfred P

Brioso, Jorge

Perez, Yansi Y

Cerna-Bazan,
Jose

Huergo,
Humberto R

Lopez, Silvia

Fortin,
Catherine R

Fortin,
Catherine R
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30

20 LTAMELECTIVE

25

25

25

25

0 upperclass waitlist

Extra time

CCSTREGIONAL
LTAMELECTIVE

LTAMPERT
LTAMSOCSCI
POSI-DSS
POSI-AREAS

POSIELECTIVE
20 CCSTREGIONAL

SPAN205-209

LTAMELECTIVE

LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT

LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT

Peru Program
LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT

LTAMELECTIVE

Extra time
PENINLIT

LTAMELECTIVE

EUSTCNTRY
LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT
LTAM300LIT

SPECINTETHICS
SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

LTAM300LIT
LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT

soph prior

WCC
WCC

LDC

LDC
LDC

WCC

LDC

GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD

231
231

330

302
302

231

335

03
03
03
03

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:35 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
LING.115.00 32181 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Fortin, 20 soph prior GOOD 03 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Catherine R CGSCCORE GOOD 03  F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
LING.115.WL0 32182 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Fortin, 0 upperclass waitlist GOOD 03 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
_ Catherine R CGSCCORE GOOD 03  F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
@ LING.222.00 32183 Case and Agreement 6 Ussery, 25 GOOD 03 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
=
7y Cherlon L GOOD 03  F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
@ LING.340.00 32184 Semantics 6 Ussery, 15 CGSCELECTIVE GOOD 03 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Cherlon L GOOD 03  F 02:20PM  03:20 PM
CS.254.00 31857 Computability and Complexity 6 Effinger-Dean, 34 CGSCELECTIVE cMC 210 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Laura LINGPERT . .
NEURELEC CMC 210 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
L. Lit & Cultural Stds - Spring Term 2013
2 LCST.101.07 31608 Elementary Italian 3 North, William 25 History Program
= L S/CR/NC Only
g
S
)
(=g
Q
[}
Mathematics - Spring Term 2013
MATH.115.00 31790 Statistics: Concepts & Applctn 6 St. Clair, Katie 28 Not open to those WCC 235 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
with MATH 211, , ,
215 or PSYC 200 WCC 235 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
credit
g'_z, MATH.121.00 31791 Calculus II 6 Gainer-Dewar, 30 CMC 206 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
§' Andrew R CMC 206 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
g,._ MATH.211.01 31792 Multivariable Calculus 6 Manlove, Erin 30 CMC 210 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
0
@ CMC 210 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MATH.211.02 31793 Multivariable Calculus 6 Manlove, Erin 30 WCC 230 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
WCC 230 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
MATH.215.01 31794 Introduction to Statistics 6 Chihara, Laura 28 soph prio CMC 206 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M ENTSQUANTV.omc 206 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM

350f 81
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MATH.215.02 31795 Introduction to Statistics 6 Dobrow, 28 Not open to those CMC 206 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Robert P b MATR IS O “ome 206 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ENT.SQUANTV
MATH.215.WL 31817 Introduction to Statistics 6 Chihara, Laura 0 upperclass waitlist CMC 206 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
! M ENTSQUANTY. cmc 206 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
MATH.232.00 31796 Linear Algebra 6 Gainer-Dewar, 28 CMC 210 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Andrew R cMC 210 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
MATH.232.02 34208 Linear Algebra 6 Nelson, Gail S 28 CMC 209 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
CMC 209 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MATH.236.00 31797 Mathematical Structures 6 Goldfeather, 25 CMC 319 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Jack cMC 319 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MATH.241.00 31798 Ordinary Differentl Equations 6 Krusemeyer, 25 CMC 209 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
- Mark cMC 209 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
% MATH.245.00 31799 Applied Regression Analysis 6 St. Clair, Katie 20 CMC 201 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
3 cMC 201 F 02:20PM  03:20 PM
§'- MATH.295.00 31800 Topics: History of 6 Kennedy, 30 CMC 206 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
@ Mathematics Stephen F
MATH.297.00 34216 Assesst&Communctn Extern 1 Staff, 10 Contact Math Dept
Math Chair
INSTR PER REQD
MATH.312.00 31801 Elementary Theory of 6 Jones, Rafe 30 CMC 209 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Numbers cMC 209 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
MATH.315.00 31802 Prbty&Stat:Stochastic Process 6 Dobrow, 30 CcMC 319 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Robert P cMC 319 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
MATH.341.00 31803 Fourier Series&Boundary 6 Nelson, Gail S 30 CMC 206 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Value cMC 206 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MATH.349.00 31804 Methods/Teaching 6 Haunsperger, 15 EDUCPERT CMC 209 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Mathematics Deanna
MATH.351.00 31805 Functions of Complex Variable 6 Kennhedy, 30 CMC 319 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Stephen F
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MATH.351.00 31805 Functions of Complex Variable 6 Kennedy, 30 CMC 319 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
Stephen F
MATH.352.00 31806 Abstract Algebra II 6 Krusemeyer, 20 CMC 319 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
= Mark cMC 319 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
% MATH.400.01 31807 Integrative Exercise 3 Nelson, Gail S 8 S/CR/NC Only
]
g,_ MATH.400.02 31808 Integrative Exercise 3 Dobrow, 10 S/CR/NC Only
a Robert P
MATH.400.03 31809 Integrative Exercise 3 Jones, Rafe 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.04 34383 Integrative Exercise 3 Krusemeyer, 4 S/CR/NC Only
Mark
Music - Spring Term 2013
MUSC.101.00 33810 Music Fundamentals Melville, Nikki 15 MUSI 103 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
MUSC.115.00 33811 Music and Film 6 Rodman, 30 AMSTTOPICAL1 WCC 133 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Ronald CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE
MUSC.121.00 33812 Songs: Beethoven to Ben 6 Freeman, Alex 30 MUSI 103 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Folds MUSI 103 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
MUSC.122.00 33813 Symphonies From Mozart- 6 Archbold, 30 EUSTTRANNATL MUSI 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Makhler Lawrence MUSI 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
E MUSC.130.00 33814 History of Jazz 6 Flory, Andy 30 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI 103 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
2 AFAMLITARTANLYS
MUSC.131.00 33815 Blues From Delta to Chicago 6 London, Justin 35 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI 103 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
M AFAMLITARTANLYS st 103 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MUSC.202.00 33827 Theory III 6 London, Justin 20 MUSI 107 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M MUSI 107 TTh 08:15 AM  09:20 AM
MUSI 107 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
MUSC.208.00 33828 Computer Music and Sound Ellinger, John 25 WCC 138 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
MUSC.247.01 33906 1960s US Folk Music Revival Russell, 10 See Description No MDRC LLO5 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Melinda Guitar Experience  ynpe 1105 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.247.02 34375 1960s US Folk Music Revival 6 Russell, 10 See Description MDRC LLO5 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Melinda Provide yourown  ynpe 1105 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
instrument
AMSTTOPICAL1
MUSC.400.00 33826 Integrative Exercise 1-4  Archbold, 15 S/CR/NC Only TBA  TBA
Lawrence
MUSC.150.00 33600 Piano 1 Staff, 150 $265 fee TBA  TBA
Melville, Nikki S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.01 33601 Piano 1 Melville, Nikki 150 For students MUSI 313
previously
w/Melville; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.02 33602 Piano 1 Huber, Ken 150 For students MUSI 214
previously
w/Huber; $265 fee
2 S/CR/NC Only
G,
® MUSC.150.03 33603 Piano 1 McCright, 150 For students MUSI 214
Matthew previously
w/McCright; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.04 33604 Piano 1 Widman, 150 For students MUSI 213
Marcia previously
w/Widman; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1501.00 33605 Piano (Juried) 1 Staff, 100 $265 fee TBA  TBA
Melville, Nikki
MUSC.1501.01 33606 Piano (Juried) 1 Melville, Nikki 100 For students MUSI 313
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1501.02 33607 Piano (Juried) 1 Huber, Ken 100 For students MUSI 214
previously
w/Huber; $265 fee
MUSC.1501.03 33608 Piano (Juried) 1 McCright, 100 For students MUSI 214
Matthew previously
w/McCright; $265
fee
MUSC.150].04 33609 Piano (Juried) 1 Widman, 100 For students MUSI 213
Marcia previously
w/Widman; $265
fee
MUSC.151.00 33610 Voice 1 Burnett, 100 $265 fee TBA  TBA
Lawrence E S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
2 MUSC.151.01 33611 Voice 1 Burnett, 100 For students TBA  TBA
£ Lawrence E previously
A w/Burnett; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.02 33612 Voice 1 Allen, Ben 100 For students MUSI 211
previously w/Allen;
$265 fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.03 33613 Voice 1 Kent, Patricia A 100 For students MUSI 203
previously w/Kent;
$265 fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.04 33614 Voice 1 Martz, Mary B 100 For students MUSI 210
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.151.05 33615 Voice 1 Penning, Rick 100 For students MUSI 203
A previously
w/Penning; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151].00 33616 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 100 $265 fee TBA  TBA
Lawrence E
Staff,
MUSC.151].01 33617 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 100 For students TBA  TBA
Lawrence E previously
w/Burnett; $265
fee
MUSC.1511.02 33618 Voice (Juried) 1 Allen, Ben 100 For students MUSI 211
previously w/Allen;
$265 fee
=
g- MUSC.1511.03 33619 Voice (Juried) 1 Kent, Patricia A 100 For students MUSI 203
previously w/Kent;
$265 fee
MUSC.1511.04 33620 Voice (Juried) 1 Martz, Mary B 100 For students MUSI 210
previously w/Martz;
$265 fee
MUSC.1511.05 33621 Voice (Juried) 1 Penning, Rick 100 For students MUSI 203
A previously
w/Penning; $265
fee
MUSC.152.00 33622 Guitar 1 Ellinger, John 45 $265 fee MUSI 303
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1521.00 33623 Guitar (Juried) 1 Ellinger, John 45 $265 fee MUSI 303
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Name
MUSC.155.00 33624 Violin 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $ 265 fee MUSI 208
Horozaniecki, S/CR/NC Only
Mary B
Staff,
MUSC.155.02 33625 Violin 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen; $265
fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.155.03 33626 Violin 1 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki;
$265 fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1551.00 33627 Violin (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $265 fee MUSI 208
Horozaniecki,
2 Mary B
g Staff,
® MUSC.155].02 33628 Violin (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen; $265
fee
MUSC.1551.03 33629 Violin (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki;
$265 fee
MUSC.156.00 33630 Viola 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $265 fee MUSI 208
Horozaniecki, S/CR/NC Only
Mary B
MUSC.156.02 33631 Viola 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.156.03 33632 Viola 1 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki;
$265 fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1561.00 33633 Viola (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $265 fee MUSI 208
Horozaniecki,
Mary B
MUSC.1561.02 33635 Viola (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen; $265
fee
MUSC.1561.03 33636 Viola (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki;
$265 fee
=
%- MUSC.157.00 33637 Cello 1 Rosenberg, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
Thomas S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1571.00 33638 Cello (Juried) 1 Rosenberg, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
Thomas
MUSC.158.00 33639 Classical String Bass 1 Martin, Connie 30 $265 fee MDRC LL30
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1581.00 33640 Classical String Bass(Juried) 1 Martin, Connie 30 $265 fee MDRC LL30
MUSC.159.00 33641 Flute 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 $265 fee MDRC LL30
N S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.159].00 33642 Flute (Juried) 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 $265 fee MDRC LL30
N
MUSC.160.01 33643 Oboe 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13

I
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.160.02 33644 English Horn 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
I S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.160].01 33645 Oboe (Juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
I
MUSC.160].02 33646 English Horn (juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
I
MUSC.161.00 33647 Clarinet 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1611.00 33648 Clarinet (Juried) 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
MUSC.162.00 33649 Saxophone 1 Keel, Greg 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.162].00 33650 Saxophone (Juried) 1 Keel, Greg 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15
2
ﬁ_ MUSC.163.00 33651 Bassoon 1 Bryce, Jack 50 $265 fee
o S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1631.00 33652 Bassoon (Juried) 1 Bryce, Jack 50 $265 fee TBA  TBA
MUSC.164.00 33653 French Horn 1 Anderson, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
Gwen M S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1641.00 33654 French Horn (Juried) 1 Anderson, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
Gwen M
MUSC.165.00 33655 Trumpet 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
B S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1651.00 33656 Trumpet (Juried) 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 $265 fee MDRC LL12
B
MUSC.166.01 33657 Trombone 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
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MUSC.166.02 33658 Euphonium 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1661.01 33659 Trombone (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.1661.02 33660 Euphonium (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.167.00 33661 Tuba 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1671.00 33662 Tuba (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $265 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.168.00 33663 Orchestral Percussion 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.168].00 33664 Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
=
£ MUSC.169.00 33665 Harp 1 Niemisto, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL22
) Elinor S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1691.00 33666 Harp (Juried) 1 Niemisto, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL22
Elinor
MUSC.170.00 33667 Harpsichord 1 Hall, Janean 50 $265 fee MDRC LLO2
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1701.00 33668 Harpsichord (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 $265 fee MDRC LLO2
MUSC.171.00 33669 Organ 1 Archbold, 50 $265 fee MDRC ULO3
Lawrence S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.171.01 33671 Organ 1 Archbold, 50 For students MDRC ULO3
Lawrence previously
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MUSC.171.02 33672 Organ 1 Hall, Janean 50 For students MDRC ULO3
previously w/Hall;
$265 fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1711.00 33673 Organ (Juried) 1 Archbold, 50 $265 fee MDRC UL03
Lawrence
Staff,
MUSC.1711.01 33674 Organ (Juried) 1 Archbold, 50 For students MDRC ULO3
Lawrence previously
w/Archbold; $265
fee
MUSC.1713.02 33675 Organ (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 For students MDRC ULO3
previously w/Hall;
$265 fee
MUSC.174.00 33676 Recorder 1 Krusemeyer, 50 $265 fee TBA  TBA
E Mark S/CR/NC Only
0,
(o]
MUSC.1741.00 33677 Recorder (Juried) 1 Krusemeyer, 50 $265 fee TBA  TBA
Mark
MUSC.175.00 33678 Jazz Piano 1 Caviani, Laura 50 $265 fee MUSI 213
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1751.00 33679 Jazz Piano (Juried) 1 Caviani, Laura 50 $265 fee MUSI 213
MUSC.176.00 33680 Electric & Acoustic Bass 1 Schilling, 30 $265 fee MDRC LL15
Travis ] S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1761.00 33681 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 1 Schilling, 30 $265 fee MDRC LL15
Travis ]
MUSC.177.00 33682 Jazz and Blues Guitar 1 Singley, David 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15
w S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1771.00 33683 Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried) 1 Singley, David 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15

W
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MUSC.178.00 33684 Drum Set Instruction 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1783.00 33685 Drum Set Instruction (Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
MUSC.179.00 33686 Jazz Improvisation 1 Archbold, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15
Lawrence S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.1791.00 33687 Jazz Improvisation (Juried) 1 Archbold, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL15
Lawrence
Staff,
MUSC.180.00 33688 Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy 1 Whetstone, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
Hindustani David S S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.1801.00 33689 Raga: Hindustani (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
David S ASSTAL
= ASSTSOUTH
ﬁ_ MUSC.181.00 33690 Sitar 1 Whetstone, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
o David S S/CR/NC Only
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL
MUSC.1811.00 33691 Sitar (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 $265 fee MDRC LL13
David S ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.182.00 33692 Chinese Musical Instruments 1 Hong, Gao 8 $265 fee MDRC LL20
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.1821.00 33693 Chinese Musical Inst (Juried) 1 Hong, Gao 8 $265 fee MDRC LL20
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.183.00 33694 Ethnic Drumming 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1831.00 33695 Ethnic Drumming (Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $265 fee MDRC LL16
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day |Start

End

JIsNp

MUSC.184.00

MUSC.1843.00

MUSC.197.00

MUSC.199.00

MUSC.250.00

MUSC.250.01

MUSC.250.02

MUSC.250.03

33696

33697

33707

33708

33709

33710

33711

33712

American Folk Instruments 1

Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 1

Class Guitar 1

Class African Drum 1

Piano 2

Piano 2

Piano 2

Piano 2

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Ellinger, John

Johnson, Jay L

Staff,
Melville, Nikki

Melville, Nikki

Huber, Ken

McCright,
Matthew
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50 $265 fee

S/CR/NC Only

50 $265 fee

30 $75 fee

S/CR/NC Only

15 $75 fee

S/CR/NC Only

AFAMARTSPRAC
100 $530 fee; Instr

Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

100 For students

previously
w/Melville $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd

S/CR/NC Only

100 For students
previously w/Huber

$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

100 For students

previously

w/McCright $530

fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

TBA

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

LL12

LL12

LLOS

LLOS

TBA

313

214

214

Th 01:50 PM

T 01:50 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.250.04 33713 Piano 2 Widman, 100 For students MUSI 213
Marcia previously
w/Widman $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2501.00 33714 Piano (Juried) 2 Staff, 100 $530 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
Melville, Nikki Perm Reqd
MUSC.2501.01 33715 Piano (Juried) 2 Melville, Nikki 100 For students MUSI 313
previously
w/Melville $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.2501.02 33716 Piano (Juried) 2 Huber, Ken 100 For students MUSI 214
2 previously w/Huber
3 $530 fee; Instr
) Perm Reqd
MUSC.2501.03 33717 Piano (Juried) 2 McCright, 100 For students MUSI 214
Matthew previously
w/McCright $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.2501.04 33718 Piano (Juried) 2 Widman, 100 For students MUSI 213
Marcia previously
w/Widman $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.251.00 33719 Voice 2 Burnett, 50 $530 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
Lawrence E Perm Reqd
Staff, S/CR/NC Only
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J1ISNW

MUSC.251.01

MUSC.251.02

MUSC.251.03

MUSC.251.04

MUSC.251.05

MUSC.2511.00

33720

33721

33722

33723

33724

33725

Voice

Voice

Voice

Voice

Voice

Voice (Juried)

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Allen, Ben

Kent, Patricia A

Martz, Mary B

Penning, Rick
A

Burnett,
Lawrence E
Staff,
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previously
w/Burnett $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd

S/CR/NC Only

50 For students
previously w/Allen

$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

50 For students
previously w/Kent

$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

50 For students
previously w/Martz

$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

50 For students
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w/Penning $530
fee; Instr Perm
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S/CR/NC Only

100 $530 fee; Instr

Perm Reqd

TBA

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

TBA

TBA
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203

203

203

TBA
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Syn
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Cred
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Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1SNW

MUSC.2513.01

MUSC.2513.02

MUSC.2513.03

MUSC.2511.04

MUSC.251].05

MUSC.252.00

MUSC.252].00

MUSC.255.00

33726

33727

33728

33729

33730

33731

33732

33733

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Guitar

Guitar (Juried)

Violin

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Allen, Ben

Kent, Patricia A

Martz, Mary B

Penning, Rick
A

Ellinger, John

Ellinger, John

Ericksen, Liz
Horozaniecki,
Mary B

Staff,
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100 For students
previously
w/Burnett $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd

100 For students
previously w/Allen
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd

100 For students
previously w/Kent
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd

100 For students
previously w/Martz
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd

100 For students
previously
w/Penning $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd

5 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only

50 $530 fee Instr
perm

50 $530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only

TBA

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

TBA

211

203

210

203

303

303

208




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.255.02 33734 Violin 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.255.03 33735 Violin 2 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2551.00 33736 Violin (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $530 fee; Instr MUSI 208
Horozaniecki, Perm Reqd
= Mary B
%_ Staff,
MUSC.2551.02 33737 Violin (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.2551.03 33738 Violin (Juried) 2 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozanieki
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
MUSC.256.00 33739 Viola 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $530 fee; Instr TBA  TBA

Horozaniecki,
Mary B
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.256.02 33740 Viola 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
previously
w/Ericksen $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.256.03 33741 Viola 2 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2561.00 33742 Viola (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $530 fee MUSI 208
Horozaniecki,
Mary B
E MUSC.2561.02 33743 Viola (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 For students MUSI 208
g. previously
w/Ericksen $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.2561.03 33744 Viola (Juried) 2 Horozaniecki, 50 For students MUSI 208
Mary B previously
w/Horozaniecki
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
MUSC.257.00 33745 Cello 2 Rosenberg, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
Thomas perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2571.00 33746 Cello (Juried) 2 Rosenberg, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
Thomas perm
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MUSC.258.00 33747 Classical String Bass 2 Martin, Connie 25 $530 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2581.00 33748 Classical String Bass(Juried) 2 Martin, Connie 25 $530 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
perm
MUSC.259.00 33749 Flute 2 Jamsa, Martha 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL30
N perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2591.00 33750 Flute (Juried) 2 Jamsa, Martha 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL30
N perm
MUSC.260.01 33751 Oboe 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
2 S/CR/NC Only
&
8 MUSC.260.02 33752 English Horn 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.260].01 33753 Oboe (Juried) 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
MUSC.2601.02 33754 English Horn (juried) 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
MUSC.261.00 33755 Clarinet 2 Olsen, Nina E 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2611.00 33756 Clarinet (Juried) 2 Olsen, Nina E 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
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MUSC.262.00 33757 Saxophone 2 Keel, Greg 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2621.00 33758 Saxophone (Juried) 2 Keel, Greg 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
perm
MUSC.263.00 33759 Bassoon 2 Bryce, Jack 50 $530 fee Instr TBA  TBA
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2631.00 33760 Bassoon (Juried) 2 Bryce, Jack 50 $530 fee Instr TBA  TBA
perm
MUSC.264.00 33761 French Horn 2 Anderson, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
Gwen M perm
S/CR/NC Only
2
%- MUSC.2641.00 33762 French Horn (Juried) 2 Anderson, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
Gwen M perm
MUSC.265.00 33763 Trumpet 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
B perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2651.00 33764 Trumpet (Juried) 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL12
B perm
MUSC.266.01 33765 Trombone 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.266.02 33766 Euphonium 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
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Name
MUSC.2661.01 33767 Trombone (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.2661.02 33768 Euphonium (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.267.00 33769 Tuba 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2671.00 33770 Tuba (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.268.00 33771 Orchestral Percussion 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL16
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2681.00 33772 Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL16
E perm
)]
2.
MUSC.269.00 33773 Harp 2 Niemisto, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL22
Elinor perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2691.00 33774 Harp (Juried) 2 Niemisto, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL22
Elinor perm
MUSC.270.00 33775 Harpsichord 2 Hall, Janean 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LLO2
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2701.00 33776 Harpsichord (Juried) 2 Hall, Janean 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LLO2
perm
MUSC.271.00 33777 Organ 2 Archbold, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC ULO03
Lawrence perm
Staff, S/CR/NC Only
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MUSC.271.01 33778 Organ 2 Archbold, 50 For students MDRC ULO3
Lawrence previously
w/Archbold $530
fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.271.02 33779 Organ 2 Hall, Janean 50 For students MDRC ULO3
previously w/Hall
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2711.00 33780 Organ (Juried) 2 Archbold, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC ULO03
Lawrence perm
Staff,
MUSC.2711.01 33781 Organ (Juried) 2 Archbold, 50 For students MDRC ULO3
Lawrence previously
§ w/Archbold $530
g. fee; Instr Perm
Reqd
MUSC.2711.02 33782 Organ (Juried) 2 Hall, Janean 50 For students MDRC ULO3
previously w/Hall
$530 fee; Instr
Perm Reqd
MUSC.274.00 33783 Recorder 2 Krusemeyer, 50 $530 fee Instr TBA  TBA
Mark perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2741.00 33784 Recorder (Juried) 2 Krusemeyer, 50 $530 fee Instr TBA  TBA
Mark perm
MUSC.275.00 33785 Jazz Piano 2 Caviani, Laura 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 213
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MUSC.2751.00 33786 Jazz Piano (Juried) 2 Caviani, Laura 50 $530 fee Instr MUSI 213
perm
MUSC.276.00 33787 Electric & Acoustic Bass 2 Schilling, 25 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
Travis ] perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2761.00 33788 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 2 Schilling, 25 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
Travis ] perm
MUSC.277.00 33789 Jazz and Blues Guitar 2 Singley, David 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
w perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2771.00 33790 Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried) 2 Singley, David 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL15
w perm
g MUSC.278.00 33791 Drum Set Instruction 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL16
2. perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2781.00 33792 Drum Set Instruction (Juried) 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL16
perm
MUSC.279.00 33793 Jazz Improvisation 2 Archbold, 50 $530 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
Lawrence Perm
Staff, S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2791.00 33794 Jazz Improvisation (Juried) 2 Archbold, 50 $530 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
Lawrence Perm
Staff,
MUSC.280.00 33795 Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy 2 Whetstone, 50 $530 fee Instr MDRC LL13
Hindustani David S perm
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
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Syn

Short Title Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1SNW

MUSC.2803.00

MUSC.281.00

MUSC.2811.00

MUSC.282.00

MUSC.2823.00

MUSC.283.00

MUSC.283].00

MUSC.284.00

MUSC.284].00

MUSC.2851.00

33796

33797

33798

33799

33800

33801

33802

33803

33804

33805

Raga: Hindustani (Juried) 2

Sitar 2

Sitar (Juried) 2

Chinese Musical Instruments 2

N

Chinese Musical Inst (Juried)

Ethnic Drumming 2

Ethnic Drumming (Juried) 2

American Folk Instruments 2

Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 2

Composition (Juried) 1

Whetstone,
David S

Whetstone,
David S

Whetstone,

David S

Hong, Gao

Hong, Gao

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Freeman, Alex

58 of 81

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL

2 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

2 $530 fee Instr
perm
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only
AFAMPERT

50 $530 fee Instr
perm

50 $530 fee Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only

50 $530 fee Instr
perm

4 $265 fee Instr

perm or MUSC 220

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MUSI

LL13

LL13

LL13

LL20

LL20

LL16

LL16

LL12

LL12

301




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2861.00 33806 Composition (Juried) 2 Freeman, Alex 25 $530 fee instr MUSI 301
perm or MUSC 220
MUSC.299.00 33807 Recital 2 Archbold, 30 $530 fee; Instr
Lawrence perm
Staff,
MUSC.385.00 33808 Juried Lessons for the Major 1 Archbold, 25 $265 fee; Instr
Lawrence Perm
Staff,
MUSC.386.00 33809 Juried Lessons for the Major 2 Archbold, 25 $530 fee; Instr
Lawrence Perm
Staff,
MUSC.185.01 33698 Bella Cantemus 1 Burnett, 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC PL16 TTh 05:15PM 06:45 PM
Lawrence E
MUSC.185.02 33699 Mens Chorus 1 Burnett, 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC PL16 TTh 05:15PM 06:45 PM
2 Lawrence E
c
%- MUSC.186.00 33700 Carleton Singers 1 Burnett, 16 S/CR/NC Only MDRC PL16 MW 04:30 PM  06:00 PM
Lawrence E
MUSC.187.00 33701 Carleton Orchestra 1 Semanik, Tim 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 MTTh 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
MUSC.188.00 33702 Chinese Music Ensemble 1 Hong, Gao 15 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 W 04:00 PM  05:30 PM
MUSC.189.00 33703 Carleton Symphony Band 1 Rodman, 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 M 03:10 PM  05:00 PM
Ronald MDRC LLO5 F 03:30 PM  05:00 PM
MUSC.190.00 33704 Carleton Jazz Ensemble 1 Singley, David 50 S/CR/NC Only MDRC PL16 M 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
w MDRC LLO5S W 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
MUSC.192.00 33705 African Drum Ensemble 1 Johnson, Jay L 15 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 T 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
SPECINTAPPACAD
AFAMARTSPRAC
MUSC.194.00 33706 Chamber Music 1 Staff, 100 S/CR/NC Only TBA  TBA
Melville, Nikki
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Name

Syn

9JUDIDSO.INON

uelibomiIoN

Short Title

Neuroscience - Spring Term 2013
NEUR.395.00 33875

BIOL.126.00

BIOL.240.00

BIOL.386.00

CS.254.00

PSYC.220.00

PSYC.221.01

PSYC.263.00

32910

32916

32929

31857

32292

32293

32296

Neuroscience Capstone
Seminar

Energy Flow Biol System

Genetics

Neurobiology

Computability and Complexity

Sensation and Perception

Sensation & Perception Lab

Sleep and Dreaming

Norwegian - Spring Term 2013
NORW.112S.00 34276 Beginning Norwegian II

Faculty

Neiworth, Julie
]

Wichlinski,
Lawrence
Wolff, Jennifer
M

Moore, Amy H
Meerts, Sarah
H

Hernandez,
Daniel L
Guerrier,
Sabrice

Wolff, Jennifer
M

Moore, Amy H

Effinger-Dean,

Laura

Strand, Julia F

Strand, Julia F

Wichlinski,
Lawrence

Staff,
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Cap

Comments

12 S/CR/NC Only
NEURCAP

100 BIOL 126L reqd;
soph prio
ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

40 soph prio
NEURELEC

20 CGSCELECTIVE
NEURCORE
SPECINTHEALTH

34 CGSCELECTIVE
LINGPERT
NEURELEC

24 PSYC 221 reqd
CGSCELECTIVE
NEURELEC

12 PSYC 220 reqd
CGSCELECTIVE
NEURELEC

35 SPECINTHEALTH
NEURELEC
NEURCAP

|Bldg

OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

LEIG
LEIG
OLIN

CMC
CMC

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN

LDC
LDC

Room

04

149
149

305
305
141

210
210

102
102

11

104
104

Day

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

Start

08:15 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

02:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

05:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Aydosojiyd

29d /Y3y ‘p3-sAyd

Short Title

Philosophy - Spring Term 2013

PHIL.118.00

PHIL.213.00

PHIL.225.00

PHIL.229.00

PHIL.245.00

PHIL.270.00

PHIL.400.00

33900

32666

32674

33902

34283

32676

32677

Freedom, Determsm,
Responsibty

Ethics

Philosophy of Mind

Philosophy of Film and

Emotion

Cosmology&Ethics: Phil Vision

Anct Grk Phil: Virtue, Reality

Integrative Exercise

Phys-Ed, Ath/Rec - Spring Term 2013

PE.101.01

PE.101.02

PE.102.00

PE.103.00

PE.104.00

PE.105.00

PE.107.00

PE.108.00

31639

31640

31641

31642

31643

31644

31645

31646

Aerobics
Aerobics

Aikido, Intermediate

Aikido, Beginning

Aikido, Advanced

Badminton, Beginning

Ballet I

Ballet II

Cred

6

Faculty

Vlahovic, Denis

Vlahovic, Denis

Decker, Jason
A

Jansen, Sarah
R

Moltchanova,
Anna

Jansen, Sarah
R

Staff,

Levi, Michelle

Stuckmayer,
Nancy

Ward, Joel T

Ward, Joel T

Ward, Joel T

Erickson, Amy
Bader, Jennifer

Bader, Jennifer
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Cap

Comments

30

25 SPECINTETHICS
PHILCORE

25 PHILTHEORY
CGSCELECTIVE

25 PHILPRACVAL
CAMSXDEPT

25 SPECINTETHICS
PHILTHEORY

25 MARSSUPP
PHILCORE

15 S/CR/NC Only

20 S/CR/NC Only
20 S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
S/CR/NC Only

16 S/CR/NC Only
S/CR/NC Only

S/CR/NC Only

|Bldg

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG
CMC

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG
LEIG

RSC
RSC

COWL
COwL
COwL

COWL
WCC

WCC

Room

330

330
330
210

202

202
202
304

116

116

DANC

DANC

DANC

121

168

168

Day

TTh

MW

TTh
TTh

MW

TTh

MW
TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW
MW

MW

Start

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM
01:15PM

03:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
10:10 AM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

07:40 PM

06:30 PM

08:55 PM

09:50 AM

09:50 AM

11:10 AM

End

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
03:00 PM

04:55 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:55 AM

05:15PM

05:10 PM

08:50 PM

07:30 PM

09:35 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM
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PE.109.00 31647 Ballet III 0 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
PE.117.01 31648 Cote Fitness 0 Lunder, Leon 15 RSC FIEL RSC 113 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.120.00 31650 Diving 0 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
PE.121.00 31651 Fencing, Beginning 0 Staff, 15 S/CR/NC Only cowL 121 MW 06:30 PM  07:40 PM
PE.125.00 31652 Folk Dance 0 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 MW 05:30 PM  06:30 PM
PE.126.00 31653 Hip-Hop/House Street Dance 0 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC MW 04:00 PM  05:10 PM
PE.128.00 31654 Frisbee, Advanced Ultimate 0 Staff, 20 S/CR/NC Only RSC FIEL MW 12:20 PM  01:40 PM
n-)
=
S PE.129.00 31655 Golf 0 Pagel, Bob 12 Meet at Stadium LAST 202B MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
m S/CR/NC Only
o
>
S PE.130.00 31656 Golf, Advanced 0 Kalland, Guy A 12 S/CR/NC Only WEST 209 Th 01:15PM 03:00 PM
~
P
] PE.139.00 31657 Outdoor Soccer 0 Carlson, Bob 24 S/CR/NC Only COwL 121 T 10:15AM 12:00 PM
PE.142.00 31658 Karate 0 Dobrow, 30 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 MTh 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
Robert P
PE.144.00 31659 Kettlebell Fitness, Advanced 0 Levi, Michelle 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC FIEL TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
PE.146.00 31660 Life Guard Training 0 Clark, Andy 12 WEST 209 WEST 101 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.147.00 31661 Moving Anatomy 0 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
PE.148.00 31662 Modern Dance I 0 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
Daphne L
PE.149.00 31663 Modern Dance II 0 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
Daphne L
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PE.151.00 31664 Modern Dance III 0 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
PE.153.00 34198 Outdoor Skills-Adventures 0 Keller, Jocelyn 20 S/CR/NC Only ARB OTHER W 09:00 AM  12:00 PM
B
PE.158.01 31665 Rock Climbing, Advanced 0 Erickson, Amy 12 Must have prior RSC  WALL MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
climbing
experience
S/CR/NC Only
PE.158.02 31666 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC  WALL MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
PE.158.03 31667 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC WALL Tth 09:30 AM  10:40 AM
PE.159.00 31668 Scuba 0 Campion, John 30 lab fees; WEST 209 WEST 101 W 05:30 PM  10:30 PM
- S/CR/NC Only
3
? PE.161.00 31669 Self Defense for Women 0 Brandl, Mary 24 $10 book fee COWL DANC T 07:00 PM  09:00 PM
m
a S/CR/NC Only
=
< PE.167.00 31670 Social Dance I 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COwWL 121 MW 04:00 PM  05:10 PM
P
o
(o]
PE.168.00 31671 Social Dance II 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COwL 121 MW 05:15PM 06:25 PM
PE.171.00 31672 Step Aerobics 0 Petricka, Russ 20 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 05:15PM 06:25 PM
PE.172.01 31673 Swimming, Fitness 0 Plotz, Brooke L 24 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
PE.172.02 31674 Swimming, Fitness 0 Plotz, Brooke L 24 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
PE.173.00 31675 Swimming, Instructional 0 Plotz, Brooke L 15 S/CR/NC Only COWL 012 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
PE.177.00 31677 Swing Dance 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC MW 08:00 PM  09:00 PM
PE.178.00 31678 Tae Kwon Do 0 Staff, 30 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC T 06:30 PM  08:30 PM
CowL 121 Th 05:15 AM  06:45 PM




]
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S/CR/NC Only

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.188.00 31679 Triathlon Training 0 Clark, Andy 20 WEST 209 WEST 101 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.190.00 31680 Volleyball, Co-ed 0 Kosiba, Cassie 26 S/CR/NC Only WEST GYM  TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
M
PE.192.00 31682 Water Safety Instructor 0 Clark, Andy 16 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
PE.195.00 31683 Weight Training & 0 Lunder, Leon 16 S/CR/NC Only RSC 113 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Conditioning
PE.196.00 31684 Weight Training for Women 0 Kosiba, Cassie 15 S/CR/NC Only RSC 113 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
M
PE.199.01 31685 Power Yoga, Beginning 0 Layman, Kris 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
PE.199.02 31686 Power Yoga 0 Hagstrom, 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Fred
:<:°- PE.205.00 31687 Badminton Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only CoOwL 121
) J
E:". PE.219.00 31690 Cycling Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only TBA  TBA
> ]
-+
2 PE.227.00 31691 Ultimate Frisbee:CUT&GOP 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 West Fields TBA  TBA
4 ] S/CR/NC Only
(o]
PE.228.00 31692 UltimateFrisbee:Syzgy&Eclips 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 West Fields TBA  TBA
e J S/CR/NC Only
PE.244.00 31695 Lacrosse Club Men 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Laird Field RSC  FIEL
J S/CR/NC Only
PE.245.00 31696 Lacrosse Club Women 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Laird Field RSC  FIEL
J S/CR/NC Only
PE.258.00 31697 Rugby Club Men 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Rugby Pitch RSC  FIEL
] S/CR/NC Only
PE.259.00 31698 Rugby Club Women 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Rugby Pitch RSC  FIEL




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.260.00 31699 Sailing Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Lake Byllesby TBA  TBA
p) ] S/CR/NC Only
P
E'n_ PE.284.00 31703 Tennis Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only BELL COUR
N ]
>
S PE.293.00 31706 Water Polo 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101
~
Pl ]
8 PE.316.00 31707 Principles-Athletic Training 2 Alladin, Chad 18 RSC 225 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
W
Physics - Spring Term 2013
PHYS.123.00 33561 What Physicists Do 1 Tasson, Jay D 48 Start Date: April 12 OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PHYS.131.00 33562 Newtonian Mechanics 3 Weisberg, Joel 48 1st 5 week; PHYS OLIN 141 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
M 131L reqd OLIN 141 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHYS.131L.52 33564 Newtonian Mechanics Lab 0 Weisberg, Joel 24 1st 5 week; PHYS OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M 131 reqd
PHYS.131L.59 33563 Newtonian Mechanics Lab 0 Weisberg, Joel 24 1st 5 week; PHYS OLIN 301 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
M 131 reqd
3
S PHYS.132.00 33565 Gravity and the Earth 3 Titus, Bill 24 1st 5 week; PHYS OLIN 101 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
2 132L reqd OLIN 101 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHYS.132L.52 33566 Gravity and the Earth Lab 0 Titus, Bill 24 1st 5 week; PHYS OLIN 302 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
132 reqd
PHYS.151.00 33568 Relativity and Particles 3 Tasson, Jay D 24 2nd 5 week; PHYS OLIN 02 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
1511 reqd OLIN 02 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHYS.151L.52 33570 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Tasson, Jay D 24 2nd 5 week; PHYS OLIN 302 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
151 reqd
PHYS.152.00 33571 Environmental Physics 3 Weisberg, Joel 24 2nd 5 week: PHYS OLIN 101 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
M 152L reqd . .
ENTSINTRO OLIN 101 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
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PHYS.152L.52 33572 Environmental Physics Lab 0 Weisberg, Joel 24 2nd 5 week: PHYS OLIN 204 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M 152 reqd
PHYS.153.00 33573 Fluid and Waves 3 Martin-Wells, 36 2nd 5 week; PHYS OLIN 141 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Kassie 153L reqd OLIN 141 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHYS.153L.52 33575 Fluid and Waves Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 18 2nd 5 week; PHYS OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kassie 153L reqd
PHYS.153L.59 33574 Fluid and Waves Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 18 2nd 5 week; PHYS OLIN 301 Th 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
Kassie 153 reqd
PHYS.233.00 33589 Astrophysics II 6 Blaha, Cindy Cross-list ASTR 233 OLIN 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
OLIN 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
PHYS.235.00 33576 Electricity & Magnetism 6 Wiebold, Matt 48 PHYS 235L reqd OLIN 04 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
o OLIN 04 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
=
E_ PHYS.235L.52 33579 Electricity & Magnetism Lab 0 Wiebold, Matt 16 PHYS 235 reqd OLIN 210 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
0
()]
PHYS.235L.57 33578 Electricity & Magnetism Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 16 PHYS 235 reqd OLIN 210 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Kassie
PHYS.235L.59 33577 Electricity & Magnetism Lab 0 Wiebold, Matt 16 PHYS 235 reqd OLIN 210 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
PHYS.342.00 33580 Contemp Experimental 6 Eblen-Zayas, 24 PHYS 342L reqd OLIN 211 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Physics Melissa OLIN 211 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHYS.342L.54 33585 Contemp Experimental Phys 0 Baylor, Marty 12 PHYS 342 reqd OLIN 211 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Lab
PHYS.342L.57 33581 Contemp Experimental Phys 0 Eblen-Zayas, 12 PHYS 342 reqd OLIN 211 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Lab Melissa
PHYS.348.00 34238 Intro Quantum Field Theory 6 Tasson, Jay D 15 OLIN 142 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
OLIN 142 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
PHYS.352.00 33586 Advanced Elect & Magnetism 6 Baylor, Marty 16 OLIN 103 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 103 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
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PHYS.356.01 33587 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 Dept form reqd
S/CR/NC Only
PHYS.356.02 33588 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 2nd 5 week
S/CR/NC Only
PHYS.400.01 33592 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Baylor, Marty 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 W 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.02 33593 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Blaha, Cindy 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 W 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
- OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
% PHYS.400.03 33594 Integrative Exercise 3-6 Mart!n—WeIIs, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
) Kassie OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.04 33596 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Eblen-Zayas, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Melissa OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.05 33597 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Tasson, Jay D 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 W 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.06 33598 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Titus, Bill 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.08 33634 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Staff, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
Political Science - Spring Term 2013
POSC.122.00 33042 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal 6 Schier, Steven 30 POSI-AREAS WILL 203 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
S AMSTSURVEY1
= AMSTTOPICAL3
S AFAMPERT
é POSC.160.00 33012 Political Philosophy 6 Petzschmann, 30 SPECINTSOCTHGH WILL 205 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
2 Paul T WILL 205 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
® POSC.160.02 33043 Political Philosophy 6 Czobor-Lupp, 30 SPECINTSOCTHGH WILL 203 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Mihaela T WILL 203 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
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20UaI0S |ed1Ijod

POSC.170.00

POSC.170.WLO

POSC.208.00

POSC.218.00

POSC.219.00

POSC.221.00

POSC.230.00

POSC.237.00

33044

33045

33046

33047

34052

33048

33049

33055

Intl Reltns & World Politics

Intl Reltns & World Politics

The American Presidency

Schools,Scholarship & Pol

Protest,Power&Grassroots

Org

Latin American Politics

Methods of Political Research

Southeast Asian Politics

6

Von Hagen-
Jamar, Alex

Von Hagen-
Jamar, Alex

Schier, Steven

Keiser, Richard
A

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Montero,
Alfred P

Von Hagen-
Jamar, Alex

Myint, Tun
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30 soph prio
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTPERT
POECLOWER

0 Upperclass waitlist
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTPERT
POECLOWER

25 POSIELECTIVE
POSI-LPS
AMSTTOPICAL3

25 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE
EDUCPERT

18 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
WGSTADDL
POSIELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
EDUCPERT

30 Extra time
CCSTREGIONAL
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAMSOCSCI
POSI-DSS
POSI-AREAS
POSIELECTIVE

18 ASSTPERT
ASSTMETH

25 ASSTEAST
POSI-DSS
POSI-AREAS
POSIELECTIVE

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL

WILL

WCC
WCC

LEIG
LEIG

WCC
WCC

WILL
WILL
WILL

211
211

211
211

203

136
136

301
301

231
231

205
205
211

MW
F

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
10:10 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:55 AM
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20UaI0S |ed1Ijod

POSC.244.00

POSC.255.00

POSC.267.00

POSC.271.00

POSC.291.11

POSC.330.00

POSC.333.00

33050

33051

33052

34297

34390

33054

33996

The Politics of Celtic Fringe

6

Post-Modern Political Thought 6

Comparative Foreign Policy

Constitutional Law I

Multicultural Marketing

The Complexity of Politics

Glob Soc Changes &
Sustainblty

6

1-6

6

Gupta,
Devashree

Czobor-Lupp,
Mihaela

Marfleet, Greg

Smith,
Kimberly K

Montero,
Alfred P

Marfleet, Greg

Myint, Tun
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25 POSIELECTIVE
EUSTTRANNATL
POECUPWTD
POSI-DSS

25 CCSTREGIONAL
CCSTGLOBAL
FRSTELEC
FRSTSUPP
EUSTTRANNATL

25 POSIELECTIVE
POSI-LPS
POSI-DSS
POECUPWTD

25 AMSTSURVEY?2
AMSTTOPICAL3
SPECINTLEGAL

1 S/CR/NC Only

15 POSIADVSEM
POSI-LPS
POSCADVSEM
POSI-GDS
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE

15 ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
POSIADVSEM
POSI-GDS
ENTSFASCP
POSCADVSEM
POECUPWTD

SPECINTSUSTAIN

POSIELECTIVE

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL

WCC

WILL
WILL

WCC

LAIR

205
205

203
203

233

114
114

235

212

MW
F

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:15PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
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POSC.346.00 33056 Spies, Rogues and Statesmen 6 Grow, Roy 15 Extra time LEIG 304 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Levin, Burton AMSTTOPICAL3
POSIADVSEM
POSI-LPS
POSCADVSEM
POSIELECTIVE
ASSTEAST
POSC.400.01 33057 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Schier, Steven 25 S/CR/NC Only
POSC.400.02 33058 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Keiser, Richard 25 S/CR/NC Only
A
POSC.400.04 33059 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Montero, 25 S/CR/NC Only
S Alfred P
;": POSC.400.05 33060 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Myint, Tun 25 S/CR/NC Only
o
(é'_ POSC.400.06 33061 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Allen, Barbara 25 S/CR/NC Only
)
S
e POSC.400.08 33062 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Cooper, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Laurence D
POSC.400.09 33063 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Smith, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Kimberly K
POSC.400.10 33064 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Grow, Roy 25 S/CR/NC Only
POSC.400.11 33065 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Gupta, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Devashree
POSC.400.12 33066 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Marfleet, Greg 25 S/CR/NC Only
POSC.400.13 33067 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Czobor-Lupp, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Mihaela
Psychology - Spring Term 2013
,;"? PSYC.110.01 32290 Principles of Psychology 6 Van Der Wege, 35 OLIN 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
S .
3 Mija M OLIN 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
é PSYC.110.02 32291 Principles of Psychology 6 Meerts, Sarah 35 OLIN 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
H OLIN 102 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
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PSYC.220.00 32292 Sensation and Perception 6 Strand, Julia F 24 PSYC 221 reqd OLIN 102 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
CGSCELECTIVE o1y 100 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
NEURELEC ' '
PSYC.221.01 32293 Sensation & Perception Lab 2 Strand, Julia F 12 PSYC 220 reqd OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
NEURELEC
PSYC.221.02 32294 Sensation & Perception Lab 2 Strand, Julia F 12 PSYC 220 reqd OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
PSYC.250.00 34265 Developmental Psychology 6 Sage, Kara D 25 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
OLIN 102 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
PSYC.254.00 32295 Psychopathology 6 Abrams, Ken 20 OLIN 101 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
PSYC.263.00 32296 Sleep and Dreaming Wichlinski, 35 SPECINTHEALTH LDC 104 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Lawrence NEURELEC . .
NEURCAP LDC 104 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
o PSYC.299.01 32297 Capstone Seminar: General 3 Wichlinski, 10 1st 5 week OLIN 02 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
L Lawrence S/CR/NC Only
S Meerts, Sarah
=2 H
o
€ PSYC.299.02 32298 Capstone Seminar: General 3 Strand, Julia F 10 1st 5 week OLIN 102 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Van Der Wege, S/CR/NC Only
Mija M
PSYC.299.03 32299 Capstone Seminar: General 3 Akimoto, 10 1st 5 week OLIN 101 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Sharon A S/CR/NC Only
Abrams, Ken
PSYC.354.00 32300 Counseling Psychology 6 Kozberg, 15 OLIN 101 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Steven F
PSYC.381.00 34228 Developmntl 6 Sage, Kara D 15 OLIN 103 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Psych:Media&Youth OLIN 103 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PSYC.382.00 32301 Topics 6 Lutsky, Neil S 12 SPECINTSOCTHGH OLIN 103 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Social&Persnty:Endings T
PSYC.384.00 32302 Psychology of Prejudice 6 Akimoto, 15 AMSTTOPICAL3 OLIN 103 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Sharon A CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ
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PSYC.397.00 32303 Bio & Behavioral Psyc 3 Wichlinski, 10 2nd 5 week OLIN 02 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Lawrence
Meerts, Sarah
B H
<
S PSYC.398.00 32304 Cognitive & Develop Psyc 3 Strand, Julia F 10 2nd 5 week OLIN 102 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
=2 Van Der Wege,
o "
< Mija M
PSYC.399.00 32305 Soc,Personlty,Clinic&Health 3 Akimoto, 10 2nd 5 week OLIN 101 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Sharon A
Abrams, Ken
Religion - Spring Term 2013
RELG.110.00 32763 Understanding Religion 6 Francis, Philip 30 soph prio WCC 133 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
S WCC 133 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
RELG.110.WL0O 32766 Understanding Religion 6 Francis, Philip 0 Upperclass waitlist WCC 133 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
S WCC 133 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
RELG.160.00 33876 Hebrew Bible 6 Staff, 30 RELGJEWISHTRAD LEIG 202 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
RELGTHTHGHTPHI g1 202 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
~ RELGCHRISTNTRA
2 D
Q
g' RELG.232.00 33839 God and Desire 6 Francis, Philip 25 RELGCHRISTNTRA LEIG 402 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
S b LEIG 402 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
RELG.250.00 33599 Buddhism and Ecology 6 Sango, Asuka 25 RELGBUDDHSTTRA LIBR 344 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
D : :
RELGTHTHGHTPHI LIBR 344 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
L
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
SPECINTSUSTAIN
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uoibiy

RELG.253.00

RELG.259.00

RELG.264.00

RELG.289.00

32776 Tibetan Buddhism

32778 Gandhi

32750 Islamic Politics

32780 Global Relg in Minnesota

6

Jackson, Roger
R

Jackson, Roger
R

Salomon, Noah

Sippy, Shana L
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25 CCSTREGIONAL LIBR
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
SAST
ASSTEAST
RELGBUDDHSTTRA
D
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T

25 RELGHINDUTRAD LIBR
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH

25 POSI-DSS WCC
SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
RELGISLAMICTRAD
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHSOCLPWR
ASSTHU

25 AMSTTOPICAL2 LEIG
RELGAMERTRAD
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR

344

344

230

202

TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM

TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM

TTh 03:15PM 04:55PM

TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
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RELG.325.00 33840 Ritual, Transfrmtn, Tradition 6 Sippy, Shana L 15 RELGCHRISTNTRA LIBR 305  TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
D
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR
2 RELGTHTHGHTPHI
) L
tgj RELGJEWISHTRAD
S RELG.400.00 32781 Integrative Exercise 3 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
HIST.201.07 31605 Power & Piety-Medieval Rome 6 North, William 25 History Program
L HISTANCNT/MDVL
MARSCORE
RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
MARSSUPP
Russian - Spring Term 2013
RUSS.103.01 33146 Elementary Russian 6 Dotlibova, 10 LDC 242 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Anna M LDC 242 TTh  10:45AM 11:50 AM
Goering, Laura
LDC 242 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
:u RUSS.103.02 33147 Elementary Russian 6 Dotlibova, 10 LDC 242 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
e Anna M LDC 242 TTh  03:10PM 04:15PM
@ Goering, Laura
] LDC 242 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
RUSS.395.00 33148 The Cult of Stalin 6 Dotlibova, 20 EUSTCNTRY LDC 242  TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Anna M
RUSS.400.00 33149 Integrative Exercise 3 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
HIST.242.00 33844 Communism, Cold War, 6 Khalid, Adeeb 25 HISTERLYMODEUR LEIG 305  TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM

Collapse
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Sociology/Anthroplgy - Spring Term 2013

Short Title

Cred

SOAN.110.00 32819 Introduction to Anthropology 6

SOAN.110.WLO 32820 Introduction to Anthropology

SOAN.111.00

32821

SOAN.111.WLO 32822

SOAN.114.00

SOAN.225.00

SOAN.236.01

SOAN.236.02

SOAN.256.00

SOAN.267.00

SOAN.285.00

SOAN.331.00

32823

32824

32825

32826

32827

32828

33915

32829

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of

Fam

Social Movements

Intro to Peace Studies

Intro to Peace Studies

Transfrmtns African
Ethnogrphy

Indig Archgy:New Pthwy

Collab

Ethics of Civic Engagement

Anthropologcl Thought &

Theory

6

()}

Faculty

Beck, LaToya S
Beck, LaToya S

Raleigh, Liz

Raleigh, Liz

Raleigh, Liz

Sehgal, Meera

Saiedi, Nader

Saiedi, Nader

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela

Gonzalez, Sara
L

Falcon,
Adrienne L

Levi, Jay

75 of 81

Cap

Comments |Bldg
30 soph prio LEIG
0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
30 soph prio LEIG
_SrPECINTSOCT HGH LEIG
0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG
_SrPECINTSOCT HGH LEIG
30 WCC
WCC
25 POSI-DSS LEIG
AMSTTOPICAL3
25 POSI-LPS LEIG
LEIG
25 POSI-LPS LEIG
LEIG
25 CCSTREGIONAL LEIG
FRSTELEC
FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
AFAMSOCINQ
ASSTCENT
25 WCC
WCC
25 S/CR/NC Only LEIG
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
15 ASSTMETH LEIG
ASSTDISC
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

Room

402

402

305
305

305
305

230
230
304

402
402
402
402
402

133
133
303

330

Day

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

MW

Th

TTh

Start

01:15PM

01:15PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM
03:10 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
03:10 PM

03:10 PM

End

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
04:55 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
04:55 PM

04:55 PM
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Name
SOAN.395.00 32830 Ethnography of Reproduction 6 Feldman- 15 WGSTADDL LEIG 303 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Savelsberg, FRSTELEC
Pamela AFAMSOCINQ
WGSTCAP
® SOAN.400.01 32831 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Levi, Jay 25 S/CR/NC Only
é: SOAN.400.02 32832 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Feldman- 25 S/CR/NC Only
Q Savelsberg,
> Pamela
‘?3'1 SOAN.400.03 32833 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Sehgal, Meera 25 S/CR/NC Only
3
E—’ SOAN.400.04 32834 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Saiedi, Nader 25 S/CR/NC Only
<
SOAN.400.05 32835 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Falcon, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Adrienne L
SOAN.400.06 32836 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Raleigh, Liz 25 S/CR/NC Only
Spanish - Spring Term 2013
SPAN.103.01 33243 Intermediate Spanish 6 Pearsall, Diane 20 LDC 345 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
LDC 345 TTh 08:15 AM  09:20 AM
LDC 244 TTh 08:15 AM  09:20 AM
LDC 345 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
SPAN.103.02 33244 Intermediate Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 20 LDC 345 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
(7)) D LDC 345 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
§_ LDC 302 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
5 LDC 345 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
SPAN.103.03 33245 Intermediate Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 20 LDC 345 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
D LDC 345 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
LDC 302 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
LDC 345 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
SPAN.103.04 33246 Intermediate Spanish 6 Boling, Becky 20 LDC 335 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
LDC 335 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
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SPAN.103.04 33246 Intermediate Spanish 6 Boling, Becky 20 CMC 328 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
LDC 335 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
SPAN.103.05 33247 Intermediate Spanish 6 Boling, Becky 20 LDC 335 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
LDC 335 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
LDC 202 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
LDC 335 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
SPAN.103.06 33248 Intermediate Spanish 6 Perez, Yansi Y 20 LDC 345 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 345 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 202 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 345 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
SPAN.103.08 33249 Intermediate Spanish 6 Pariente- 20 LDC 345 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Beltran, Beatriz LDC 345 TTh  03:10PM 04:15PM
" LDC 335 TTh 03:10 PM  04:15 PM
B LDC 345 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
‘7:}-' SPAN.205.00 33250 Conversation & Composition 6 Huergo, 20 SPAN205-209 WCC 231 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Humberto R
SPAN.207.00 33251 Exploring Hispanic Culture 6 Brioso, Jorge 20 CCSTREGIONAL LDC 330 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SPAN205-209
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT
SPAN.208.00 33252 Coffee and News 2 Brioso, Jorge 10 S/CR/NC Only LDC 205 W 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
SPAN205-209
SPAN.211.07 31596 Writing and Conversation 6 Cerna-Bazan, 25 Peru Program
Jose
SPAN.262.00 33253 Myth&Hist Central Amer Lit 6 Perez, Yansi Y 20 LTAMELECTIVE LDC 302 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
LTAMLIT . .
LTAMPERT LDC 302 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPAN.269.07 31597 Diversity, Conflict & Culture 6 Cerna-Bazan, 25 Peru Program
Jose LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT
LTAMELECTIVE
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SPAN.358.00 33254 The Spanish Civil War 6 Huergo, 25 Extra time WCC 231 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Humberto R PENINLIT
LTAMELECTIVE
EUSTCNTRY
LTAMPERT
LTAMLIT
2 LTAM300LIT
2 SPECINTETHICS
@ SPECINTSOCTHGH
>
T
SPAN.371.00 33255 Yours Truly:Body of Letter 6 Lopez, Silvia 25 LTAM300LIT LDC 335 MW 01:50 PM  03:35 PM
LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT
SPAN.400.00 33256 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
Theater Arts - Spring Term 2013
THEA.185.00 32652 The Speaking Voice 6 Wiles, David E 16 soph prior WCC 136 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
THEA.185.WL0 34196 The Speaking Voice 6 Wiles, David E 0 upperclass waitlist WCC 136 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
THEA.190.00 32653 Carleton Players Productions 1 Staff, 20 Instr perm WCC 172
INSTR PER REQD
;_| S/CR/NC Only
e
§' THEA.225.00 33979 Theater History and Theory 6 Bechtel, Roger 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH WCC 172 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
> K T : :
a_ THEAPERT WCC 172 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
THEA.239.00 32654 Topics-Thea: Costume Design 3 Kelling, Mary 16 WCC 048 T 03:10 PM  04:55PM
Ann
THEA.320.00 33962 Live Perfrmnce & Digital 6 Bechtel, Roger 15 SPECINTTHEOACA WCC 172 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Media K D . .
THEAPERT WCC 138 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
CAMSXDEPT WCC 172 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
WCC 138 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
THEA.400.00 32655 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
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ENGL.310.00 32635 Shakespeare II 6 Hecker, Pierre 20 LITFORLANG LAIR 206 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
- MARSCORE
? EUSTCNTRY
= THEAPERT
= MARSSUPP
z ENGLHE1
« ENGLT1
SPECINTBOOKSTD
Women's and Gender Studies - Spring Term 2013
WGST.110.00 33917 Intro Women's & Gender 6 Igra, Annette 30 soph prio WILL 211 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Studies WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
WGST.110.WL 33939 Intro Women's & Gender 6 Igra, Annette 0 Upperclass waitlist WILL 211 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
s0 Studies WGSTINTRO
g AFAMPERT
® WGST.205.00 33503 Politics of Women's Health 6 Sehgal, Meera 30 LEIG 330 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
§ WGST.215.00 33502 Femst Pract, Actvsm, Soc 6 Russo Garrido, 25 SPECINTAPPACAD WCC 233 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
a Chang Anahi ?PECINTSOCTHGH WCcC 233 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
o
32 WGST.400.00 33504 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 5 S/CR/NC Only
0
-
g ARTH.223.00 31911 Women in Art 6 Kettering, 25 WGSTADDL BOLI 161 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
= Alison M EUSTTRANNATL o1 161 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
(]
ENGL.319.00 32636 The Rise of the Novel 6 Leiman, 20 LITFORLANG LAIR 212 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Jessica L EUSTCNTRY . .
WGSTADDL LAIR 212 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ENGLHE2
ENGLT1
SPECINTBOOKSTD
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FREN.241.00

HIST.259.00

JAPN.236.00

S9IpN3S JOpPUID pue S,usaWoM

POSC.219.00

SOAN.395.00

33284 Journeys of Self-Discovery

32730

33904

34052

32830

Wmn S Asia:Histories &

Narrtv

6

The Tale of Genji & Its World 6

Protest,Power&Grassroots

Org

6

Ethnography of Reproduction 6

Posfay, Eva S

Khalid, Amna

Sparling,
Kathryn W

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela
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20 FRSTELECAL
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
FRSTLANGLIT
EUSTCNTRY
WGSTADDL
FFSTCORE
FRSTSUPP
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE

25 CCSTREGIONAL
WGSTADDL
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
HISTASIA

20 In trans
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
WGSTADDL
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
ENGLLOE

18 AMSTTOPICAL3
POSI-DSS
WGSTADDL
POSIELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
EDUCPERT

15 WGSTADDL
FRSTELEC
AFAMSOCINQ
WGSTCAP

LDC
LDC

LEIG
LEIG

LDC
LDC

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

302
302

303
303

202
202

301
301

303

MW
F

MW

MW

MW

TTh

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
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